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ACADEMIC GAMES LEAGUES OF AMERICA, INC.
1994 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

OGLEBAY RESORT WHEELING, WEST VIRGINIA

APRIL 24 - 27, 1994

OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL AWARD WINNERS

OUTSTANDING SENIORS : RODERICK HARDAMON

BRIAN LEROY

JAIME MADSEN

NATHANIEL MALKA

BRANDI WIEBERG

INVIVIDUAL SWEEPSTAKES

Detroit, MI

Ann Arbor, MI

Indian River, FL

Broward County, FL

New Orleans, LA

SENIOR: MASON SMITH Detroit, MI

JUNIOR: SINDHU SRINIVAS Ann Arbor, MI

MIDDLE: CHRIS TRAPANI New Orleans, LA
KURT WILSON New Orleans, LA

ELEMENTARY: DANIEL LEWIS New Orleans, LA

DING-A-LING AWARD: TRAVIS RICKS Lansing, MI

OUTSTANDING TEACHERS: DANTE CROCKETT Detroit, MI

LORNA FOLSE New Orleans, LA

MARCIA FRIEDMAN Broward County, Ft.

LILLIE HALL RESA It, WV

DOM ROSSETTI Elizabeth Forward, PA

CEDRIC SMALL Detroit, MI



ACADEMIC GAMES LEAGUES OF AMERICA, INC.
1994 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

OGLEBAY RESORT WHEELING, WEST VIRGINIA

APRIL 24 - 27, 1994

SWEEPSTAKES TEAM CI TAMPIONS

SENIOR : 1) NEW ORLEANS WE DID THE SHAFTING Rebecca Bruno
Serina Perrier Ian Roundhill Jill Traylor Brandi Wieberg

2) DETROIT RENAISSANCE THE PLAYERS Roderick Hardamon
Ahmar Matthews Dominique Pace Mason Smith Monique Wonderly

3) NEW ORLEANS BROTHER MARTIN Philip Causin
Danny Held Mike King Chris LaBiche Alan Thriffiley

JUNIOR: 1) CHICAGO THE UNTOUCHABLES Peter Edgerton
Jessica Havens Mansoor Panawala Sindhu Srinivas Jeremy York

2) DETROIT RENAISSANCE THE EMPIRE STRIKES BACK Carlton Browning
Jarvis Carter Benjamin Coleman Rocco Corsetti Ernest Walker

3) NEW ORLEANS BROTHER MARTIN Jeff Maumus

Luke Mayne Andy Messina Matthew Wilbratte John Wisinger

MIDDLE : 1) NEW ORLEANS ALL-STARS Bryan Bertucci
Peter Cancienne Nathan Monteleone Chris Trapani Kurt Wilson

2) NEW ORLEANS NO IT ALLS Patrick Eagan

Ashley Geraci Kevin Giblin Tracy Harris Shane Wieberg

3) NEW ORLEANS ST. CATHERINE IRRETITENCE Brett Bares
Jerry Freel C.J. Ganier Rebecca Schambach Don Tontiplaphol

3) ANN ARBOR HEAD & CHIPS Michael Lieberman

Brian Shaw Ann Sun Andrew Ti Aislin' Williams

ELEMENTARY: 1) NEW ORLEANS LITTLE WOODS EAGLE LEGEND Kristen Carter
Talleyrand Morrison Allen Nguyen Monique Pichon Alfred Weber

2) NEW ORLEANS PROMPT SUCCOR WHIZ KIDS Jason Alley

Russ Cantrelle Dustin Chimento Ryan Klotzbach Shad Stearns

3) NEW ORLEANS YIN-YANG Kenneth Fancheux

Brett Guidry Corey Miller Timothy Moran Harpreet Walia
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ACADEMIC GAMES LEAGUES OF AMERICA, INC.
1994 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT
OGLEBAY RESORT WHEELING, WEST VIRGINIA

APRIL 24 - 27, 1994

DIVISION COORDINATORS, READERS, JUDGES

SENIOR/JUNIOR DIVISION:
Overall Coordinators: Mike Steigerwald Steve Wright
Mathematics: Br. Neal Golden

Peggy St. John Cedric Small Roderick Beard

Ian Buchanan Sharon Vitolins Bobby Moore Dante Crockett

LINGUISHTIK: Sallie Hartle Ian Buchanan Dante Crockett Cedric Small
Rod Beard Sharon Vitolins Susan Stephenson Bobby Moore

PROPAGANDA: Sallie Hartle Diane Bowman Susan Ryan
Peggy St. John Lyn Nace Susan Stephenson Jim Davis

Social Studies: John Wasco Lillie Hall Cedric Samll
Rod Beard Chris Campbell Sherri Harper

MIDDLE DIVISION:
Overall Coordinator: Nancy Kinard
Mathematics: Becky McLaughlin Paula Hidalgo Eric Nelson

Yolanda Holmes Marcia Friedman Kay Reynolds Julie Becker
Kathryn Messner Erin Ankrum Bobbie Roberts Vicki Homner

LINGUISHTIK: Kathy Boswell Jean Skomra
Eric Nelson Kathryn Messner

PROPAGANDA: Kathy Boswell
Social Studies: Kay Betzoldt Bob Shaw David Benson

Stephanie Unger John Aloi Eric Nelson Lillie Hall Mary Glass

ELEMENTARY DIVISION:
Overall Coordinator: Ava Sue Hickerson
Mathematics: Bonnie Burt Lorna Folse Kay Reynolds

Paula Hidalgo Diana Wieberg Joanne Wiesendanger
Larry Green Ron Midkiff Diane Bowman Sherry Knouse

LINGUISHTIK: Pam Campbell Kendra On Bonnie Burt
Joanne Wiesendanger Lisa Green Bettie Barton

PROPAGANDA: Bob Shaw Stephanie Unger Bonnie Burt

Pam Campbell Norma Kissner
Social Studies: Robert Shaw David Benson Ron Powell

Nat Powell Jane Daly Norma Kissner Stephanie Unger

QUESTION COORDINATION: Jean Skomra
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ACADEMIC GAMES LEAGUES OF AMERICA, INC.
1994 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

OGLEBAY RESORT WHEELING, WEST VIRGINIA

APRIL 24 - 27, 1994

ADMINISTRATION AND SCOREKEEPING

OVERALL ADMINISTRATION

R. Lawrence Liss Tournament Administrator

Administrative Assistants: Stuart White David Campbell

AWARDS CEREMONY COORDINATION

Roseanne Ganier Robert Shaw

SCOREKEEPING

Dominic Rossetti, Coordinator
Debbie Rivera, Coordinator
Stephanie Wilbratte, Coordinator

Kathy Morningstar
Dave Powers
Linda Killian

D. Lewis
Mattie White
Bob Taylor
Gordon Barrett
Madge Tamber
Sharon Collins
Sally Gower
Sue Mellon
Sr. Miriam Paula
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oweepstakes Standings: Senior Page 1 05/01/94
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Plc ID Last First Geo- City/State W E 0 A M L P Total
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 377 Smith Mason DT-Detroit, MI 0 24 24 138 63 24 18 93

2 374 Hardamon Roderick DT-Detroit, MI 0 24 20 182 36 24 16 86

3 378 Wonderly Monique DT-Detroit, MI 0 24 22 108 44 24 26 85

3 301 Traylor Jill NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 22 0 54 0 31 85

5 295 Causin Philip NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 24 0 58 0 27 83
6 300 Bruno Rebecca NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 24 0 47 0 28 82
7 302 Wieberg Brandi NO-New Orleans, LA 0 23 24 0 49 0 28 82

8 304 Perrier Serina NO-New Orleans, LA 0 19 24 0 49 0 33 81

8 239 Srirama Rohith AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 22 20 150 55 21 -1 81

8 306 Oster Matt NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 24 0 52 10 30 81

11 415 lkM N th i B ard FLBR 0 22 22 134 56 17 22 80a a a an e row ,-
12 063 Jenco Leigh EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 17 20 90 66 20 26 79

12 011 Bumiller Jason PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 22 17 180 58 20 25 79
14 066 Prince Adam EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 20 18 128 61 20 11 78

1 i it MI 0 22 22 70 31 24 25 784 382 Moore S watu DT-Detro ,
16 296 Held Danny NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 20 0 52 0 25 78

17 303 Roundhill Ian NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 20 0 52 0 29 78

18 297 King Mike NO-New Orleans, LA 0 23 22 0 50 0 23 77

18 383 Wilson Frederik DT-Detroit, MI 0 20 20 20 39 24 23 77

18 309 Freel Andy NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 22 0 49 0 25 77

21 235 LeRoy Brian AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 12 22 170 47 20 25 76,
2 376 Pace Dominque DT-Detroit, MI 0 24 19 124 22 20 25 75

23 334 McKenzie Lindsay SV-Seneca Vail, PA 0 16 17 112 71 18 23 75

24 060 Rossetti Chris EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 19 16 152 61 18 22 73

25 298 Thriffiley Alan NO-New Orleans, LA 0 19 22 0 43 0 26 73

26 332 Voegtly Jen SV-Seneca Vail, PA 0 20 19 44 50 16 25 72

27 308 Saucier Kyle NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 18 0 50 0 23 72

28 178 Madsen Jaime IR-Indian Rive, FL 0 15 17 154 56 18 27 72

29 064 Kandcer Michelle EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 18 16 -20 45 22 13 71

30 307 Troost Seth NO-New Orleans, LA 0 18 22 0 33 0 29 70

31 375 Matthews Ahmar DT-Detroit, MI 0 21 16 68 39 20 24 70

32 213 Rihel Jason RX-RESA 6, WV 0 14 16 166 51 20 17 70

33 062 Gribble Dave EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 20 20 48 35 16 26 69

34 236 LeRoy Matt AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 2 16 134 35 24 23 69

35 299 LaBiche Chris NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 20 0 36 0 19 69

36 043 Spencer Michael RO-RESA 1, WV 0 18 13 48 39 18 29 68

37 305 Sheridan Daniel NO-New Orleans, LA 0 18 18 0 50 0 22 67

37 215 Dillon Doug RX-RESA 6, WV 0 16 16 64 43 21 10 67

39 065 McAdams Erin EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 14 13 34 40 22 26 67

40 417 Blystone Cris BR-Broward, FL 0 21 20 96 23 16 15 67

41 381 Hines Ursula DT-Detroit, MI 0 20 21 8 27 16 19 66

42 214 Brock Jack RX-RESA 6, WV 0 11 18 136 36 22 10 66

43 040 Fox David RO-RESA 1, WV 0 16 12 154 26 19 22 65

44 238 Simon Heather AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 20 17 34 17 22 26 65

45 336 Becket' Heather SV-Seneca Vail, PA 0 14 16 74 38 19 25 64

46 042 Lewis Jason RO-RESA 1, WV 0 17 16 98 33 18 27 64

..47 379 Brown MaKaiya DT-Detroit, MI 0 20 19 30 20 18 22 64

3 380 Davis Kaili DT-Detroit, MI 0 18 20 30 25 17 22 63

48 136 Patterson Mike SS-South Side PA, 0 18 0 0 25 21 24 63
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Equations I Division: Senior P. 1 05/01/9x"

Place ID Last
------------------------

3780 Wonderly
377(j) Smith
376 Pace
374 0 Hardamon
318 Tamber
301 Traylor
300
299
296
302
297
415
382
309
308
295
239
011
417
375
303
383
381
379
332
306
238
066
062
304
298
237
060
380
315
307
305
136
120
119
064
043
012
133
131
127
063
042
041
335

Bruno

LaBiche

Held

Wieberg
King
Malka

Moore
Freel
Saucier
Causin

Srirama
Bumiller

Blystone

Matthews

Roundhill
Wilson

Hines
Brown
Voegtly

Oster
Simon

Prince
Gribble

Perrier
Thriffiley

Offen
Rossetti
Davis
Brown
Troost
Sheridan
Patterson
Jack
Pivarski
Kandcer
Spencer
Procyk
Leighty
Harlan
McLaughlin
Jenco
Lewis

Hairston
Crayton

First IOS Pts Team
-------------------------------------------------------

Monique 24 DT Renaissance The Players
Mason 24 DT Renaissance The Players
Dominque 24 DT Renaissance The Players
Roderick 24 DT Renaissance The Players
Tobey 24 Wise Guys
Jill 24 We Did The Shafting
Rebecca 24 We Did The Shafting
Chris 24 Brother Martin
Danny 24 Brother Martin
Brandi 23 We Did The Shafting
Mike 23 Brother Martin
Nathaniel 22 Jaime and the Jimmys
Siwatu 22 DT Renaissance Play It Again
Andy 22 The Shafted Ones
Kyle 22 The Shafted Ones
Philip 22 Brother Martin
Rohith 22 Death Ro
Jason 22 Jaime and the Jimmys
Cris 21 Jaime and the Jimmys

Ahmar 21 DT Renaissance The Players

Ian 21 We Did The Shafting

Frederika 20 DT Renaissance Play It Again

Ursula 20 DT Renaissance Play It Again

MaKaiya 20 DT Renaissance Play It Again

Jen 20 SV Q
Matt 20 The Shafted Ones
Heather 20 Death Ro
Adam 20 Hoover EQ
Dave 20 Hoover EQ
Serina 19 We Did The Shafting
Alan 19 Brother Martin
Stephanie 19 Death Ro
Chris 19 Kirby EQ
Kaili 18 DT Renaissance Play It Again
Shane 18 Wise Guys
Seth 18 The Shafted Ones
Daniel 18 The Shafted Ones
Mike 18 Sundogs EQ
Steve 18 SR Combo EQ
Melanie 18 SR Combo EQ
Michelle 18 Hoover EQ
Michael 18 Dragons
Andrew 18
Charles 17 Sundogs EQ
D.J. 17 The B.C. Zoo EQ
Doug 17 Jaime and the Jimmys
Leigh 17 Kirby EQ
Jason 17 Dragons
Mike 17 Dragons
Kim 16 SV Q



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: On-Sets Division: P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First 7 5 Pts Team

1
1
1
1
1
1
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
28
28
28
31
31
31
31
35
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

3770 Smith
3060 Oster
304 Perrier
302 Wieberg
300(g)Bruno
295 Causin
415 Malka
382 Moore
378 Wonderly
309 Freel
307 Troost
301 Traylor
298 Thriffiley
297 King
235 LeRoy
381 Hines
417 Blystone
383 Wilson
380 Davis
374 Hardamon
303 Roundhill
299 LaBiche
296 Held
239 Srirama
119 Pivarski
063 Jenco
062 Gribbie
379 Brown
376 Pace
332 Voegtly
308 Saucier
305 Sheridan
214 Brock
066 Prince
334 McKenzie
318 Tamber
238 Simon
178 Madsen
Oil Bumiller
375 Matthews
336 Beckey
333
236
215
213
080
067
064
060
042

Mason
Matt
Serina
Brandi
Rebecca
Philip
Nathaniel
Siwatu
Monique
Andy
Seth
Jill
Alan
Mike
Brian
Ursula
Cris
Frederika
Kaili
Roderick
Ian
Chris
Danny
Rohith
Melanie
Leigh
Dave

MaKaiya
Dominque
Jen
Kyle
Daniel
Jack
Adam
Lindsay
Tobey
Heather
Jaime
Jason
Ahmar
Heather

Hoogerbrugge Jen
LeRoy Matt
Dillon

Rihel
Branham

Tennant
Kandcer
Rossetti
Lewis

Doug
Jason
Jennifer
Scott
Michelle
Chris
Jason

24 DT Renaissance The Players

24 The Shafted Ones

24 We Did The Shafting
24 We Did The Shafting
24 We Did The Shafting
24 Brother Martin
22 Wyeeling's Wonders
22 DT Renaissance Play It Again

22 DT Renaissance The Players

22 The Shafted Ones
22 The Shafted Ones
22 We Did The Shafting
22 Brother Martin
22 Brother Martin
22 Death Ro
21 DT Renaissance Play It Again
20 Wyeeling's Wonders
20 DT Renaissance Play It Again

20 DT Renaissance Play It Again
20 DT Renaissance The Players

20 We Did The Shafting

20 Brother Martin
20 Brother Martin
20 Death Ro
20 Wyeeling's Wonders
20 Kirby OS
20 Hoover OS
19 DT Renaissance Play It Again
19 DT Renaissance The Players

19 SV Q
18 The Shafted Ones
18 The Shafted Ones
18 Ohm
18 Kirby OS
17 SV Q
17 Wise Guys
17 Death Ro
17 Wyeeling's Wonders
17 Wyeeling's Wonders
16 DT Renaissance The Players
16 SV Q
16 SV Q
16 Death Ro
16 Ohm
16 Ohm
16
16 Hoover OS
16 Hoover OS
16 Hoover OS
16 Dragons

1



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings : [World Events Division : Senior P. 1 05/01/9'

Place ID Last First 2 Pts Team

1 374 Hardamon Roderick 182 DT Renaissance The Players
2 011 Bumiller Jason 180 Jaime and the Jimmys
3 041 Hairston Mike 178 Dragons
4 235 LeRoy Brian 170 Death Ro
5 213 Rihel Jason 166 Ohm
6 178 Madsen Jaime 154 Jaime and the Jimmys
6 040 Fox David 154 Dragons
6 039 Flower Brandon 154 Dragons
9 060 Rossetti Chris 152 Hoover WE

10 239 Srirama Rohith 150 Death Ro
11 377 Smith Mason 138 DT Renaissance The Players
12 214 Brock Jack 136 Ohm
12 128 Morningstar Dawna 136
14 415 Malka Nathaniel 134 Jaime and the Jimmys
14 236 LeRoy Matt 134 Death Ro
16 150 Bofill Mariju 128 Death Wish
16 066 Prince Adam 128 Hoover WE
18 410 Harding Jessica 124 Top Dogs
18 376 Pace Dominque 124 DT Renaissance The Players
20 414 Kirby-O'Conn Isis 122 Top Dogs
20 216 Hasak Damian 122 Ohm
22 012 Procyk Andrew 120
23 021 Walker David 118 Academic Achievers
24 019 Yoke Neal 116 Academic Achievers
25 334 McKenzie Lindsay 112 SV Q
25 154 Mills Christy 112 Death Wish
27 378 Wonderly Monique 108 DT Renaissance The Players
28 042 Lewis Jason 98 Dragons
29 417 Blystone Cris 96 Jaime and the Jimmys
29 022 Williams Toby 96 Academic Achievers
31 148 Bassett Molly 92 Scarlett Tanagers
31 058 Berkovitz Willie 92 Hoover WE
31 020 Tenney Melinda 92 Academic Achievers
34 063 Jenco Leigh 90 Kirby WE
35 149 Benson Matt 88 Scarlett Tanagers
36 120 Jack Steve 86
37 067 Tennant Scott 84 Hoover WE
38 152 Henry Craig 76 Death Wish
39 336 Beckey Heather 74 SV Q
40 316 Reagle Dennis 73 Wise Guys
41 382 Moore Siwatu 70 DT Renaissance Play It Again

42 375 Matthews Ahmar 68 DT Renaissance The Players
42 153 Kirk Erica 68 Scarlett Tanagers
42 151 Dailey Evan 68 Scarlett Tanagers
42 121 Kolesar Henry 68
46 413 Hadavand Haleh 64 Top Dogs
46 411 Herbert Marty 64 Top Dogs
46 215 Dillon Doug 64 Ohm
49 315 Brown Shane 60 Wise Guys
49 018 Findo Jennifer 60 Academic Achievers



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Presidents Division: Senior P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First q2- Pts Team

1 334 McKenzie Lindsay 71 SV Q
2 063 Jenco Leigh 66 Hoover PRES
3 377 Smith Mason 63 DT Renaissance The Players
4 066 Prince Adam 61 Hoover PRES
4 060 Rossetti Chris 61 Hoover PRES
6 295 Causin Philip 58 Brother Martin
6 058 Berkovitz Willie 58 Hoover PRES
6 011 Bumiller Jason 58 Wyeeling's Best
9 415 Malka Nathaniel 56 Wyeeling's Best
9 178 Madsen Jaime 56 Wyeeling's Best
9 103 Spratley April 56 The B.C. Zoo PRES

12 239 Srirama Rohith 55 Death Ro
13 301 Traylor Jill 54 We Did The Shafting
14 306 Oster Matt 52 The Shafted Ones
14 303 Roundhill Ian 52 We Did The Shafting
14 296 Held Danny 52 Brother Martin
17 213 Rihel Jason 51 Ohm
18 332 Voegtly Jen 50 SV Q
18 308 Saucier Kyle 50 The Shafted Ones
18 305 Sheridan Daniel 50 The Shafted Ones
18 297 King Mike 50 Brother Martin
18 128 Morningstar Dawna 50 Wyeeling's Best
23 414 Kirby-O'Conn Isis 49 Top Dogs
23 309 Freel Andy 49 The Shafted Ones
23 304 Perrier Serina 49 We Did The Shafting
23 302 Wieberg Brandi 49 We Did The Shafting
27 020 Tenney Melinda 48 Academic Achievers
28 300 Bruno Rebecca 47 We Did The Shafting
28 235 LeRoy Brian 47 Death Ro
28 131 Harlan D.J. 47 Sundogs PRES
31 134 McCandless Chuck 45 Sundogs PRES
31 064 Kandcer Michelle 45 Kirby PRES
31 039 Flower Brandon 45 Dragons
34 378 Wonderly Monique 44 DT Renaissance The Players
34 120 Jack Steve 44
36 298 Thriffiley Alan 43 Brother Martin
36 215 Dillon Doug 43 Ohm
38 152 Henry Craig 42 Death Wish
39 065 McAdams Erin 40 Kirby PRES

40 383 Wilson Frederika 39 DT Renaissance Play It Again

40 375 Matthews Ahmar 39 DT Renaissance The Players

40 043 Spencer Michael 39 Dragons
43 336 Beckey Heather 38 SV Q
44 374 Hardamon Roderick 36 DT Renaissance The Players
44 299 LaBiche Chris 36 Brother Martin
44 216 Hasak Damian 36 Ohm
44 214 Brock Jack 36 Ohm
44 019 Yoke Neal 36 Academic Achievers
49 236 LeRoy Matt 35 Death Ro
49 062 Gribble Dave 35 Hoover PRES
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Linguishtik Division: Senior P. 1 05/01/9

Place ID Last First 2- Pts Team

1 383 Wilson Frederika 24 DT Renaissance Play It Again
1 382 Moore Siwatu 24 DT Renaissance Play It Again

1 378 Wonderly Monique 24 DT Renaissance The Players
1 377 • Smith Mason 24 DT Renaissance The Players
1 374 (j) Hardamon Roderick 24 DT Renaissance The Players
1 236 LeRoy Matt 24 Death Ro
7 238 Simon Heather 22 Death Ro
7 214 Brock Jack 22 Ohm
7 065 McAdams Erin 22 Hoover LING
7 064 Kandcer Michelle 22 Hoover LING

11 239 Srirama Rohith 21 Death Ro
11 215 Dillon Doug 21 Ohm
11 155 Roach Amanda 21 Death Wish
11 150 Bofill Mariju 21 Death Wish
11 136 Patterson Mike 21 Sundogs
16 376 Pace Dominque 20 DT Renaissance The Players
16 375 Matthews Ahmar 20 DT Renaissance The Players
16 237 Offen Stephanie 20 Death Ro
16 235 LeRoy Brian 20 Death Ro
16 217 Jones Samantha 20 Ohm
16 213 Rihel Jason 20 Ohm
16 066 Prince Adam 20 Hoover LING
16 063 Jenco Leigh 20 Hoover LING
16 011 Bumiller Jason 20 Jaime and the Jimmys
25 336 Beckey Heather 19 SV Q
25 216 Hasak Damian 19 Ohm
25 040 Fox David 19 Dragons
28 379 Brown MaKaiya 18 DT Renaissance Play It Again
28 334 McKenzie Lindsay 18 SV Q
28 333 Hoogerbrugge Jen 18 SV Q
28 178 Madsen Jaime 18 Jaime and the Jimmys
28 152 Henry Craig 18 Death Wish
28 060 Rossetti Chris 18 Kirby LING
28 043 Spencer Michael 18 Dragons
28 042 Lewis Jason 18 Dragons
36 415 Malka Nathaniel 17 Jaime and the Jimmys
36 380 Davis Kaili 17 DT Renaissance Play It Again
36 080 Branham Jennifer 17
36 077 Houser Kendal 17 Infinity
36 020 Tenney Melinda 17 Academic Achievers
36 012 Procyk Andrew 17
42 417 Blystone Cris 16 Jaime and the Jimmys
42 410 Harding Jessica 16 Top Dogs
42 381 Hines Ursula 16 DT Renaissance Play It Again
42 335 Crayton Kim 16 SV Q
42 332 Voegtly Jen 16 SV Q
42 131 Harlan D.J. 16 Sundogs
42 067 Tennant Scott 16 Kirby LING
42 062 Gribble Dave 16 Hoover LING
42 058 Berkovitz Willie 16 Kirby LING
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Propaganda Division:ISeniorJ P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First '7 7 Pts Team

----------------------------------- ------------------------------------------

1 304 Perrier Serina 33 We Did The Shafting
2 315 Brown Shane 32 Wise Guys
3 414 Kirby-O'Conn Isis 31 Top Dogs
3 301 Traylor Jill 31 We Did The Shafting
5 318 T b T b 30 sWise Gam er o ey uy
5 306 Oster Matt 30 The Shafted Ones
7 307 Troost Seth 29 The Shafted Ones
7 303 Roundhill Ian 29 We Did The Shafting
7 043 Spencer Michael 29 Dragons

10 316 Reagle Dennis 28 Wise Guys
10 302 Wieberg Brandi 28 We Did The Shafting
10 300 Bruno Rebecca 28 We Did The Shafting
13 295 Causin Philip 27 Brother Martin
13 178 Madsen Jaime 27 Jaime and the Jimmys
13 132 Jones Rachel 27 Sundogs PROP
13 042 Lewis Jason 27 Dragons
17 378 Wonderly Monique 26 DT Renaissance The Players
17 298 Thriffiley Alan 26 Brother Martin
17 238 Simon Heather 26 Death Ro
17 065 McAdams Erin 26 Hoover PROP

^., 17 063 Jenco Leigh 26 Hoover PROP
17 062 Gribble Dave 26 Hoover PROP
23 382 Moore Siwatu 25 DT Renaissance Play It Again
23 376 Pace Dominque 25 DT Renaissance The Players
23 336 Beckey Heather 25 SV Q
23 332 Voegtly Jen 25 SV Q
23 309 Freel Andy 25 The Shafted Ones
23 296 Held Danny 25 Brother Martin
23 235 LeRoy Brian 25 Death Ro
23 011 Bumiller Jason 25 Jaime and the Jimmys
31 375 Matthews Ahmar 24 DT Renaissance The Players
31 335 Crayton Kim 24 SV Q
31 136 Patterson Mike 24 Sundogs PROP
34 383 Wilson Frederika 23 DT Renaissance Play It Again
34 334 McKenzie Lindsay 23 SV Q
34 308 Saucier Kyle 23 The Shafted Ones
34 297 King Mike 23 Brother Martin
34 236 LeRoy Matt 23 Death Ro
34 217 Jones Samantha 23 Ohm
34 149 Benson Matt 23 Scarlett Tanagers
34 135 McHaffie Teresa 23 The B.C. Zoo
42 415 Malka Nathaniel 22 Jaime and the Jimmys
42 380 Davis Kaili 22 DT Renaissance Play It Again
42 379 Brown MaKaiya 22 DT Renaissance Play It Again
42 305 Sheridan Daniel 22 The Shafted Ones
42 152 Henry Craig 22 Death Wish
42 060 Rossetti Chris 22 Kirby PROP
42 040 Fox David 22 Dragons
49 319 Thompson Lorie 21 Wise Guys
49 317 Tamber Dominic 21 Wise Guys
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: tEquations Division: P. 1 05/01/94`0
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 117 11 DT Renaissance The Players
2 111 08 We Did The Shafting
3 100 082 The Shafted Ones
4 97 129 Jaime and the Jimmys
5 84 083 Wise Guys
6 82 034 Sundogs EQ
6 82 027 Hoover EQ
7 74 130 SR Combo EQ
8 63 064 Ohm
9 54 042 Scarlett Tanagers

10 51 002 Academic Achievers
11 47 009 Infinity

DT-Detroit, MI
NO-New Orleans, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
ZZ-,
ME-Mercer, PA

SS-South Side, PA
EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
ZZ-,
RX-RESA 6, WV

RT-RESA 2, WV
RS-RESA 7, WV

RF-RESA 5, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: P. 1 05/01/94TEquations Division: Senior
Subdivision: B

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 112 080(g)Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA
2 100 117 DT Renaissance Play It Again DT-Detroit, MI
3 84 006 Dragons RO-RESA 1, WV

4 80 086 SV Q SV-Seneca Valley, PA
5 75 068 Death Ro AA-Ann Arbor, MI

6 74 023 Kirby EQ EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

7 63 123 Top Dogs RE-RESA 8, WV
8 61 041 Death Wish RT-RESA 2, WV

9 53 039 The B.C. Zoo EQ ZZ-,

17.



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: On-Sets P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 108 08 2 Brother Martin
2 104 08 3 The Shafted Ones
3 101 116 DT Renaissance The Players
4 90 068 Death Ro
5 81 031 Hoover OS
6 73 083 Wise Guys
7 64 006 Dragons
8 35 123 Top Dogs

NO-New Orleans, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
DT-Detroit, MI
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
ME-Mercer, PA
RO-RESA 1, WV
RE-RESA 8, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

eam Standings:

Place

1On-Sets

Division:
Subdivision:

Division : Seniorl P . 1 05/01/94
Subdivision:

Total ID Team Geo - City/State

114 081Q We Did The Shafting NO-New Orleans, LA
102 117 DT Renaissance Play It Again DT-Detroit, MI
96 134 Wyeeling ' s Wonders ZZ-,
81 086 Sv Q SV-Seneca Valley, PA
80 064 Ohm RX-RESA 6, WV

77 025 Kirby OS EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

52 009 Infinity RF-RESA 5, WV
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: fWorld Events Division: P. 1 05/01/94'

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 632 006 Dragons RO-RESA 1, WV
2 620 116 DT Renaissance The Players DT-Detroit, MI
3 616 129 Jaime and the Jimmys ZZ-,
4 532 068 Death Ro AA-Ann Arbor, MI

5 526 064 Ohm RX-RESA 6, WV

6 504 028 Hoover WE EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
7 482 002 Academic Achievers RS-RESA 7, WV
8 426 123 Top Dogs RE-RESA 8, WV
9 386 041 Death Wish RT-RESA 2, WV

10 352 042 Scarlett Tanagers RT-RESA 2, WV

11 319 086 SV Q SV-Seneca Valley, PA

12 168 024 Kirby WE EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

13 158 117 DT Renaissance Play It Again DT-Detroit, MI

14 151 083 Wise Guys ME-Mercer, PA

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 281 030 Hoover PRES EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
2 251 081 We Did The Shafting NO-New Orleans, LA
3 243 133 Wyeeling's Best ZZ-,
4 239 080 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA
5 234 082 The Shafted Ones NO-New Orleans, LA
6 209 086 SV Q SV-Seneca Valley, PA
7 204 116 DT Renaissance The Players DT-Detroit, MI
8 183 064 Ohm RX-RESA 6, WV
9 177 006 Dragons RO-RESA 1, WV

10 170 068 Death Ro AA-Ann Arbor, MI
11 158 002 Academic Achievers RS-RESA 7, WV
12 156 041 Death Wish RT-RESA 2, WV
13 147 035 Sundogs PRES SS-South Side, PA
14 143 021 Kirby PRES EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
15 142 117 DT Renaissance Play It Again DT-Detroit, MI
16 133 123 Top Dogs RE-RESA 8, WV
17 121 038 The B.C . Zoo PRES ZZ-,
18 107 042 Scarlett Tanagers RT-RESA 2, WV

14
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Lin uishtik Division: Senior
Subdivision: B

P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 107 0680 Death Ro
2 100 026 Hoover LING
3 99 117 DT Renaissance Play It Again
4 87 086 SV Q
5 86 129 Jaime and the Jimmys
6 76 002 Academic Achievers
7 58 042 Scarlett Tanagers
8 54 009 Infinity

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

DT-Detroit, MI
SV-Seneca Valley, PA

zz-,
RS-RESA 7, WV
RT-RESA 2, WV

RF-RESA 5, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division:
Subdivision:

P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 112 11 DT Renai ssance The Players DT-Detroit, MI
2 102 06 3 Ohm RX-RESA 6, WV
3 84 041 Death Wi sh RT-RESA 2, WV
4 79 033 Sundogs SS-South Side, PA

.-.4 79 006 Dragons RO-RESA 1, WV
3 76 022 Kirby LING EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
6 65 123 Top Dogs RE-RESA 8, WV
7 48 040 The B.C. Zoo LING ZZ-,

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Propaganda Division: P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 149 081 We Did The Shafting NO-New Orleans, LA

2 132 083 Wise Guys ME-Mercer, PA

3 129 082 The Shafted Ones NO-New Orleans, LA

4 120 080 Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

5 116 086 SV Q SV-Seneca Valley, PA

6 111 117 DT Renaissance Play It Again DT-Detroit, MI
7 110 129 Jaime and the Jimmys ZZ-,
8 109 116 DT Renaissance The Players DT-Detroit, MI
8 109 029 Hoover PROP EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

9 103 036 Sundogs PROP SS-South Side, PA
10 101 006 Dragons RO-RESA 1, WV

11 96 123 Top Dogs RE-RESA 8, WV

12 92 068 Death Ro AA-Ann Arbor, MI
13 90 037 The B.C. Zoo zz-,
14 83 020 Kirby PROP EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

5 80 042 Scarlett Tanagers RT-RESA 2, WV

_6 75 131 SR Combo PROP ZZ-,
17 74 064 Ohm RX-RESA 6, WV

18 66 041 Death Wish RT-RESA 2, WV

19 43 009 Infinity RF-RESA 5, WV

157



Sweepstakes Standings : Junior /if Page 1 05/04/94

Plc ID Last First Geo- City/State W E 0 A M L P Total

1 235 Srinivas Sindhu AA -Ann Arbor , MI 0 24 24 236 0 24 0 96
2 298 Cost Jay SV-Seneca Vall , PA 0 22 21 136 62 24 26 88
3 311 Corsetti Rocco DT-Detroit , MI 0 24 24 136 36 24 25 86
4 266 Messina Andy NO -New Orleans , LA 0 21 21 0 68 0 28 83
5 310 Coleman Benjamin DT-Detroit , MI 0 24 24 62 33 24 10 83
6 268 Mayne Luke NO-New Orleans , LA 0 24 24 0 41 0 29 81
7 321 York Jeremy CH-Chicago, IL 0 20 22 138 0 24 0 80
8 267 Wilbratte Matthew NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 22 0 59 0 25 79
9 277 Cherry Brandon NO-New Orleans, LA 0 18 20 0 60 0 30 78

10 276 Saigal Rajiv NO-New Orleans , LA 0 17 22 0 60 0 27 77
11 312 Walker Ernest DT-Detroit, MI 0 24 23 46 17 24 13 77
12 309 Carter Jarvis DT-Detroit, MI 0 22 21 50 34 22 17 76
13 083 Colonna Brian EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 22 18 44 36 24 24 76
14 301 Jones Jeremy SV-Seneca Vall , PA 0 20 22 82 36 21 25 75
15 308 Browning Carlton DT-Detroit, MI 0 21 20 56 36 21 12 74
16 318 Edgerton Peter CH-Chicago, IL 0 16 21 124 0 24 0 73
17 314 Johnson Michael DT-Detroit, MI 0 17 20 104 46 20 11 72
17 016 Narayanasw Mahesh PB-Palm Beach , FL 0 21 0 76 33 21 29 72
17 315 Prather Adrian DT-Detroit , MI 0 20 24 78 28 19 11 72
20 316 Ruffin Yvette DT-Detroit , MI 0 21 21 28 24 22 20 72
21 015 Narayanasw Ganesh PB-Palm Beach , FL 0 22 0 40 34 17 32 77
22 082 Cochenour Julianne EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 12 16 20 50 20 27
23 280 Wyche Melody NO-New Orleans, LA 0 16 21 0 39 0 28 6S
24 320 Panawala Mansoor CH-Chicago, IL 0 19 18 104 0 21 0 68
25 302 LoBue Chris SV-Seneca Vall, PA 0 20 18 80 28 20 27 67

26 017 Noto Daniel PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 24 0 110 17 20 18 67

26 317 Scott Dayle DT-Detroit, MI 0 15 24 -4 24 20 12 67

26 313 Bell Brian DT-Detroit , MI 0 22 22 14 21 16 13 67

29 269 Wisinger John NO-New Orleans , LA 0 24 21 0 23 0 21 67
30 013 Hayford Andrew PB-Palm Beach , FL 0 21 0 4 24 21 24 66

30 303 Morgan Andy SV-Seneca Vall, PA 0 18 16 30 24 24 21 66

30 018 O'Connell Danny PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 24 0 56 22 20 22 66

33 273 Cook Sal NO -New Orleans , LA 0 20 19 0 39 0 19 65
34 084 Tumbas Julianna EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 17 10 74 43 17 24 64

35 278 Stacey Brian NO-New Orleans , LA 0 15 18 0 51 0 21 64
36 322 Clare Jamillah CH-Chicago , IL 0 15 15 132 0 20 0 63

37 012 Ellington Rick PB - Palm Beach, FL 0 14 0 156 48 17 20 63

38 061 Miller Daniel RO-RESA I, WV 0 12 16 128 57 14 20 62
39 085 Schwartz Jennifer EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 18 12 54 26 20 23 62

40 039 Guinn Mike RS-RESA VII, WV 0 19 0 140 34 17 0 61
41 363 Steed Tiffany DT-Detroit , MI 0 19 22 30 0 17 0 61
41 271 Bonnet Jason NO-New Orleans , LA 0 18 23 0 14 0 23 61
43 205 Calhoun Sarah RX-RESA VI, WV 0 11 16 160 43 14 14 60

43 141 Hutchison Heather SS-South Side , PA 0 12 0 0 42 15 29 60

43 206 De Fede Mike RX-RESA VI , WV 0 18 20 70 21 15 23 60

46 037 Brede Emily RS-RESA VII , WV 0 20 0 72 57 14 0 60

47 124 Petrone Tatiana AV-Allegheny V, PA 0 0 12 160 58 0 19 6n

47 279 Centanni Jerry NO-New Orleans , LA 0 17 16 0 29 0 26
47 275 LeBlanc Maury NO-New Orleans , LA 0 17 19 0 42 0 15 6

1(0



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Equations Division : Junior P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First ^OZ Pts Team

1 312 Walker Ernest 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
1 3113 Corsetti Rocco 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
1 3100 Coleman Benjamin 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
1 269 Wisinger John 24 NO Brother Martin
1 268 Mayne Luke 24 NO Brother Martin
1 2350 Srinivas Sindhu 24 The Untouchables
1 018 O'Connell Danny 24 Fab Five From Florida
1 017 Noto Daniel 24 Fab Five From Florida
9 313 Bell Brian 22 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi

9 309 Carter Jarvis 22 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
9 298 Cost Jay 22 SV Will You Stop Touching Me!
9 083 Colonna Brian 22 Life With Twinkie
9 015 Narayanaswam Ganesh 22 Fab Five From Florida

14 324 Little Shaun 21 M.U. B.A.R. Posse
14 316 Ruffin Yvette 21 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
14 308 Browning Carlton 21 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
14 272 Nguyen Man 21 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
14 267 Wilbratte Matthew 21 NO Brother Martin
14 266 Messina Andy 21 NO Brother Martin
14 058 Cooper Trey 21 Chargers

. 14 016 Narayanaswam Mahesh 21 Fab Five From Florida
14 013 Hayford Andrew 21 Beef Loaf
23 321 York Jeremy 20 The Untouchables
23 315 Prather Adrian 20 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
23 302 LoBue Chris 20 SV Will You Stop Touching Me!
23 301 Jones Jeremy 20 JR Combo EQ
23 273 Cook Sal 20 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
23 123 Martineck John 20 AV Roamin' Radicals
23 037 Brede Emily 20 ZYZZYVA

30 363 Steed Tiffany 19 M.U. B.A.R. Posse
30 320 Panawala Mansoor 19 The Untouchables
30 274 Newfield Ted 19 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
30 039 Guinn Mike 19 ZYZZYVA

30 019 Pelkey Sean 19 Fab Five From Florida
35 325 Smith Julia 18 M.U .B.A.R. Posse
35 303 Morgan Andy 18 SV Will You Stop Touching Me!
35 277 Cherry Brandon 18 Fools dressed like live wires &
35 271 Bonnet Jason 18 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
35 206 De Fede Mike 18 AMP
35 180 Tippin Todd 18 The Real Thing
35 085 Schwartz Jennifer 18 Life With Twinkie
42 323 Henderson Sarah 17 M.U.B.A. R. Posse

42 319 Havens Jessica 17 The Untouchables
42 314 Johnson Michael 17 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi

42 279 Centanni Jerry 17 Fools dressed like live wires &
42 276 Saigal Rajiv 17 Fools dressed like live wires &
42 275 LeBlanc Maury 17 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
42 084 Tumbas Julianna 17 Life With Twinkie
42 041 Sachs Bruce 17 ZYZZYVA

50 318 Edgerton Peter 16 The Untouchables

II



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: rOn-Sets Division: Junior P. 1 05/01/9r

Place ID Last First 90 Pts Team
-----------------------

1 317 Scott Dayle 24 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
1 3150 Prather Adrian 24 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
1 311 Corsetti Rocco 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
1 310 Coleman Benjamin 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike

26801 Mayne Luke 24 NO Brother Martin
1 235© Srinivas Sindhu 24 The Untouchables
7 312 Walker Ernest 23 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
7 271 Bonnet Jason 23 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
9 363 Steed Tiffany 22 M.U . B.A.R. Posse

9 321 York Jeremy 22 The Untouchables
9 313 Bell Brian 22 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
9 301 Jones Jeremy 22 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
9 276 Saigal Rajiv 22 Fools dressed like live wires &
9 267 Wilbratte Matthew 22 NO Brother Martin

15 318 Edgerton Peter 21 The Untouchables
15 316 Ruffin Yvette 21 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
15 309 Carter Jarvis 21 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
15 298 Cost Jay 21 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
15 280 Wyche Melody 21 Fools dressed like live wires &
15 269 Wisinger John 21 NO Brother Martin
15 266 Messina Andy 21 NO Brother Martin
15 123 Martineck John 21 AV Blue Cubes
23 314 Johnson Michael 20 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi

23 308 Browning Carlton 20 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike

23 277 Cherry Brandon 20 Fools dressed like live wires &
23 270 Maumus Jeff 20 NO Brother Martin
23 206 De Fede Mike 20 AMP

28 275 LeBlanc Maury 19 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
28 273 Cook Sal 19 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
28 118 Gillespie Shanyn 19 AV Blue Cubes
31 359 Shirley John 18 Junior Achievers
31 320 Panawala Mansoor 18 The Untouchables
31 319 Havens Jessica 18 The Untouchables
31 302 LoBue Chris 18 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
31 299 Car E 18ranza ryn
31 278 Stacey Brian 18 Fools dressed like live wires &
31 272 Nguyen Man 18 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
31 126 Ransom Becky 18 AV Restrictions

31 083 Colonna Brian 18 Life With Twinkie
40 204 Fritz Bryan 17 AMP

40 202 Stewart Alison 17 AMP

42 304 Pierson Ken 16 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
42 303 Morgan Andy 16 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
42 300 Fl h Mik 16ug er e
42 279 Centanni Jerry 16 Fools dressed like live wires &
42 205 Calhoun Sarah 16 AMP
42 203 Placek Lori 16 AMP
42 082 Cochenour Julianne 16 Life With Twinkie
42 061 Miller Daniel 16 Chargers
50 358 Deters Robert 15 Junior Achievers

I$



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: World F'.yenLI Division: P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First 17 Pts Team
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 235 Srinivas Sindhu 236 The Untouchables
2 011 Arango Sebastian 186 Oh Yeah! Snap Into A Slim Jim
3 117 Fleishaker Steve 174 AV Davis' Dummies
4 205 Calhoun Sarah 160 AMP
4 124 Petrone Tatiana 160 AV Davis' Dummies
6 012 Ellington Rick 156 Oh Yeah! Snap Into A Slim Jim
7 039 Guinn Mike 140 ZYZZYVA
8 321 York Jeremy 138 The Untouchables
9 311 Corsetti Rocco 136 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
9 298 Cost Jay 136 SV I'm Standing in a Puddle

11 020 Ward Corey 134 Oh Yeah! Snap Into A Slim Jim
12 322 Clare Jamillah 132 M.U.B.A .R. Posse
13 061 Miller Daniel 128 Chargers
14 318 Edgerton Peter 124 The Untouchables
15 357 Harding Tim 118 Junior Achievers
16 038 Dennison Destini 116 ZYZZYVA
17 041 Sachs Bruce 114 ZYZZYVA
18 304 Pierson Ken 110 SV I'm Standing in a Puddle
18 017 Noto Daniel 110 Rock & Roll Dreams Come True
20 320 Panawala Mansoor 104 The Untouchables
20 314 Johnson Michael 104 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
22 180 Tippin Todd 100 The Real Thing
23 359 Shirley John 96 Junior Achievers
23 115 Carlyle Katie 96 AV Davis' Dummies
25 086 Zebovious Zack 92 Life Without Twinkie
26 177 Buitron Matt 84 The Real Thing
27 301 Jones Jeremy 82 SV I'm Standing in a Puddle
28 325 Smith Julia 80 M.U.B.A. R. Posse

28 302 LoBue Chris 80
30 315 Prather Adrian 78 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
30 121 Lawson Lynn 78 AV World

32 204 Fritz Bryan 76 AMP

32 118 Gillespie Shanyn 76 AV Davis' Dummies

32 016 Narayanaswam Mahesh 76 Rock & Roll Dreams Come True
35 084 Tumbas Julianna 74 Life Without Twinkie
36 203 Placek Lori 72 AMP
36 040 Hiserman Ila 72 ZYZZYVA
36 037 Brede Emily 72 ZYZZYVA

39 206 De Fede Mike 70 AMP

40 202 Stewart Alison 68 AMP

40 019 Pelkey Sean 68 Oh Yeah! Snap Into A Slim Jim
42 360 Biedler Philip 66 Junior Achievers
42 324 Little Shaun 66 M.U.B.A. R. Posse

44 139 Cress Geri 64 AV World

44 116 Fitzgerald Kelly 64 AV World

46 310 Coleman Benjamin 62 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike

47 358 Deters Robert 56 Junior Achievers
47 308 Browning Carlton 56 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike

47 018 O'Connell Danny 56 Rock & Roll Dreams Come True

50 085 Schwartz Jennifer 54 Life Without Twinkie
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Presidents Division: Junior P. 1 05/04/9'x''

Place ID Last First 47S' Pts Team

1 266 Messina Andy 68 NO Brother Martin
2 298 Cost Jay 62 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
3 277 Cherry Brandon 60 Fools dressed like live wires &
3 276 Saigal Rajiv 60 Fools dressed like live wires &
5 267 Wilbratte Matthew 59 NO Brother Martin
6 124 Petrone Tatiana 58 Av JAD's Gems
7 115 Carlyle Katie 57 Av JAD's Gems

7 061 Miller Daniel 57 Chargers
7 037 Brede Emily 57 ZYZZYVA

10 179 Martin Koinonia 53 The Real Thing
10 020 Ward Corey 53 Oh Yeah! Snap Into A Slim Jim
12 278 Stacey Brian 51 Fools dressed like live wires &
12 178 Jackson Tameika 51 The Real Thing
14 082 Cochenour Julianne 50 Life Without Twinkie
15 011 Arango Sebastian 49 Oh Yeah ! Snap Into A Slim Jim
16 012 Ellington Rick 48 Oh Yeah ! Snap Into A Slim Jim
17 314 Johnson Michael 46 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
17 142 Iannetti Paul 46 Side Squared
19 205 Calhoun Sarah 43 AMP

19 119 Kolesar Shannon 43 AV Pres

19 084 Tumbas Julianna 43 Life Without Twinkie
22 360 Biedler Philip 42 Junior Achievers
22 275 LeBlanc Maury 42 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
22 141 Hutchison Heather 42 Side Squared
25 268 Mayne Luke 41 NO Brother Martin
26 304 Pierson Ken 39 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
26 280 Wyche Melody 39 Fools dressed like live wires &
26 273 Cook Sal 39 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
29 203 Placek Lori 38 AMP

30 358 Deters Robert 37 Junior Achievers
31 311 Corsetti Rocco 36 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
31 308 Browning Carlton 36 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
31 301 Jones Jeremy 36 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
31 181 Vogelsang Matt 36 The Real Thing
31 177 Buitron Matt 36 The Real Thing
31 083 Colonna Brian 36 Life Without Twinkie
37 128 Schrader Ben 35 AV Mellon ' s Marvels
37 122 Locke John 35 AV Mellon ' s Marvels
37 118 Gillespie Shanyn 35 AV Mellon's Marvels
40 309 Carter Jarvis 34 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
40 086 Zebovious Zack 34 Life Without Twinkie
40 039 Guinn Mike 34 ZYZZYVA

40 015 Narayanaswam Ganesh 34 Rock & Roll Dreams Come True
44 310 Coleman Benjamin 33 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
44 208 Wojtkowski Dave 33 JR Combo PRES

44 016 Narayanaswam Mahesh 33 Rock & Roll Dreams Come True
47 058 Cooper Trey 32 Chargers
48 299 Carranza Eryn 31 JR Combo PRES

48 140 Held Jenn 31 Side Squared
48 123 Martineck John 31 AV Mellon's Marvels
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Linguishtik Division: unior P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First ?q Pts Team

1 3210 York Jeremy 24 The Untouchables
1 318 Edgerton Peter 24 The Untouchables
1 312 Walker Ernest 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
1 311 Corsetti Rocco 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
1 310 Coleman Benjamin 24 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
1 303 Morgan Andy 24 SV Pardon Me, I Let 1 Fly!
1 298 Cost Jay 24 SV Pardon Me, I Let 1 Fly!
1 235 Srinivas Sindhu 24 The Untouchables
1 083 Colonna Brian 24 Life With Twinkie

10 316 Ruffin Yvette 22 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
10 309 Carter Jarvis 22 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
12 320 Panawala Mansoor 21 The Untouchables
12 308 Browning Carlton 21 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
12 301 Jones Jeremy 21 SV Pardon Me, I Let 1 Fly!
12 016 Narayanaswam Mahesh 21 Legubrious
12 013 Hayford Andrew 21 Legubrious
17 360 Biedler Philip 20 Junior Achievers
17 322 Clare Jamillah 20 M.U. B.A.R. Posse
17 317 Scott Dayle 20 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
17 314 Johnson Michael 20 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
17 302 LoBue Chris 20
17 085 Schwartz Jennifer 20 Life With Twinkie
17 082 Cochenour Julianne 20 Life With Twinkie
17 018 O'Connell Danny 20 Legubrious
17 017 Noto Daniel 20 77 Waffle House
26 315 Prather Adrian 19 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
27 323 Henderson Sarah 18 M.U. B.A.R. Posse
27 319 Havens Jessica 18 The Untouchables
27 180 Tippin Todd 18 The Real Thing
27 140 Held Jenn 18 Side Squared
27 081 Bates Kristie Jo 18 Life With Twinkie
32 363 Steed Tiffany 17 M.U.B.A. R. Posse
32 203 Placek Lori 17 AMP
32 179 Martin Koinonia 17 The Real Thing
32 139 Cress Geri 17 JR Combo LIN
32 084 Tumbas Julianna 17 Life With Twinkie
32 039 Guinn Mike 17 ZYZZYVA
32 019 Pelkey Sean 17 77 Waffle House
32 015 Narayanaswam Ganesh 17 Legubrious
32 012 Ellington Rick 17 77 Waffle House
41 358 Deters Robert 16 Junior Achievers
41 313 Bell Brian 16 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi

41 299 Carranza Eryn 16 SV Pardon Me, I Let 1 Fly!
41 113 Klobetanz Starli 16 Side Squared
41 091 Wigal Tim 16 WVR5 Galaxy
41 040 Hiserman Ila 16 ZYZZYVA
41 020 Ward Corey 16 77 Waffle House
48 359 Shirley John 15 Junior Achievers
48 206 De Fede Mike 15 AMP
48 202 Stewart Alison 15 AMP
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: PropagandaI I Division: P. 1 05 /01/74

Place ID Last First 'i! Pts Team
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 015 Narayanaswam Ganesh 32 Legubrious
2 014 Kinard Kelly 31 Legubrious
3 277 Cherry Brandon 30 Fools dressed like live wires &
4 268 Mayne Luke 29 NO Brother Martin
4 141 Hutchison Heather 29 Side Squared
4 016 Narayanaswam Mahesh 29 Legubrious
7 300 Flugher Mike 28 JR Combo PROP
7 280 Wyche Melody 28 Fools dressed like live wires &
7 266 Messina Andy 28 NO Brother Martin
7 119 Kolesar Shannon 28 AV Ambiguous Bandwagon
7 081 Bates Kristie Jo 28 Life With Twinkie

12 302 LoBue Chris 27 SV Yahoo! My Depends Flooded!
12 276 Saigal Rajiv 27 Fools dressed like live wires &
12 082 Cochenour Julianne 27 Life With Twinkie
15 305 Stadel Blake 26 SV Yahoo! My Depends Flooded!
15 298 Cost Jay 26 SV Yahoo! My Depends Flooded!
15 279 Centanni Jerry 26 Fools dressed like live wires &
15 142 Iannetti Paul 26 Side Squared
19 311 Corsetti Rocco 25 DT Renaissance The Empire Strike
19 301 Jones Jeremy 25 SV Yahoo! My Depends Flooded!
19 267 Wilbratte Matthew 25 NO Brother Martin
22 140 Held Jenn 24 Side Squared
22 126 Ransom Becky 24 AV Ambiguous Bandwagon
22 088 Eaton Jason 24 WVR5 Galaxy
22 084 Tumbas Julianna 24 Life With Twinkie
22 083 Colonna Brian 24 Life With Twinkie
22 013 Hayford Andrew 24 Legubrious
28 271 Bonnet Jason 23 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
28 206 De Fede Mike 23 AMP
28 202 Stewart Alison 23 AMP
28 090 Vannoy Chris 23 WVR5 Galaxy
28 085 Schwartz Jennifer 23 Life With Twinkie
33 018 O'Connell Danny 22 Legubrious
34 303 Morgan Andy 21 SV Yahoo! My Depends Flooded!
34 278 Stacey Brian 21 Fools dressed like live wires &
34 269 Wisinger John 21 NO Brother Martin
34 089 Kibble Kelly 21 WVR5 Galaxy
38 316 Ruffin Yvette 20 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
38 304 Pierson Ken 20 JR Combo PROP
38 270 Maumus Jeff 20 NO Brother Martin

38 143 Melnick Mary 20 Side Squared
38 128 Schrader Ben 20 AV Appeal to Pity
38 116 Fitzgerald Kelly 20 AV Appeal to Pity
38 061 Miller Daniel 20 Chargers
38 057 Arthur Jay 20 Chargers
38 012 Ellington Rick 20 77 Waffle House
47 299 Carranza Eryn 19 JR Combo PROP
47 273 Cook Sal 19 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
47 204 Fritz Bryan 19 AMP
47 124 Petrone Tatiana 19 AV Ambiguous Bandwagon



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings : Equations Division: LJunior
Subdivision: A

P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

115 093 DT Renaissance The Empire Strikes Back DT-Detroit, MI
110 001 Fab Five From Florida PB-Palm Beach, FL

95 081 The Shafted Ones Fan Club NO-New Orleans, LA

91 090 SV Will You Stop Touching Mel SV-Seneca Valley, PA
90 096 M . U.B.A.R. Posse CH-Chicago, IL
81 016 ZYZZYVA RS-RESA VII, WV

75 061 The Real Thing IR-Indian River, FL
68 119 JR Combo EQ ZZ-,

67 036 AV Roamin ' Radicals AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
63 103 Junior Achievers RE-RESA VIII, WV

60 053 Side Squared SS-South Side, PA

1994 National Academic Games Championships

-am Standings: J Equations Division : Junior P . 1 05/01/94
Subdivision: B

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 0 103 080 NO Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA
2 96 095 The Untouchables ZZ-,
3 95 094 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi DT-Detroit, MI
4 83 082 Fools dressed like live wires & panthe NO-New Orleans, LA
5 77 065 Life With Twinkie EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

6 70 068 AMP RX-RESA VI, WV

7 68 002 Beef Loaf PB-Palm Beach, FL
8 65 031 WVR5 Galaxy RF -RESA V, WV

8 65 020 Chargers RO-RESA I, WV
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:

97 082 Fools dressed like live wires & panthe NO-New Orleans, LA

On-Sets

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 Q► 112 093 DT Renaissance The Empire Strikes Back DT-Detroit, MI
2
3 94
4 93
5 78
6 77
7 68
8 61

081 The Shafted Ones Fan Club
086 SV Can You Guys Smell That?
037 AV Blue Cubes
096 M . U.B.A.R. Posse
065 Life With Twinkie

031 WVR5 Galaxy

NO-New Orleans, LA
SV-Seneca Valley, PA
AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
CH-Chicago, IL

EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
RF-RESA V, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: On-Sets Division: Junior_j f

Place Total ID Team

Division: Junior P. 1 05/ 01/94'
Subdivision:

Subdivision: B

111 094 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi
2 V 108 080 NO Brother Martin
3 103 095 The Untouchables
4 86 068 AMP
5 73 103 Junior Achievers
6 69 043 AV Restrictions
7 58 020 Chargers

P. 1 05/01/94

Geo - City/State

DT-Detroit, MI
NO-New Orleans, LA
zz-,
RX-RESA VI, WV
RE-RESA VIII, WV
AV-Allegheny Vall, PA

RO-RESA I, WV

2_4



1994 National Academic Games Championships

•leam Standings :'World Events Division: Junior P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 654 095 The Untouchables ZZ-,

2 620 003 Oh Yeah! Snap Into A Slim Jim PB-Palm Beach, FL
3 544 038 AV Davis ' Dummies AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
4 514 016 ZYZZYVA RS RESA VII WV- ,

5 446 068 AMP RX-RESA VI, WV
6 402 087 SV I'm Standing in a Puddle SV-Seneca Valley, PA
7 374 103 Junior Achievers RE-RESA VIII, WV
8 350 093 DT Renai ssance The Empire Strikes Back DT-Detroit, MI

9 316 096 M. U.B.A. R. Posse CH-Chicago, IL
10 284 066 Life Without Twinkie EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

11 270 039 AV World AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
12 250 004 Rock & Roll Dreams Come True PB-Palm Beach, FL
13 248 061 The Real Thing IR-Indian River, FL

14 220 094 DT Renaissance Ninj a Jedi DT-Detroit, MI

15 200 020 Chargers RO-RESA I, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: IPresidents Division: P. 1 05/04/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 239 082 Fools dressed like live wires & panthe NO-New Orleans, LA
2 219 080 NO Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

3 203 003 Oh Yeah! Snap Into A Slim Jim PB-Palm Beach, FL

4 202 061 The Real Thing IR-Indian River, FL

5 189 086 SV Can You Guys Smell That? SV-Seneca Valley, PA
5 189 066 Life Without Twinkie EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

6 181 040 Av JAD's Gems AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
7 168 053 Side Squared SS-South Side, PA
8 160 041 AV Mellon's Marvels AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
9 156 093 DT Renaissance The Empire Strikes Back DT-Detroit, MI

10 151 068 AMP RX-RESA VI, WV

10 151 016 ZYZZYVA RS-RESA VII, WV
11 143 094 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi DT-Detroit, MI

12 139 020 Chargers RO-RESA I, WV

13 138 081 The Shafted Ones Fan Club NO-New Orleans, LA

14 134 103 Junior Achievers RE-RESA VIII, WV

15 124 117 JR Combo PRES ZZ-,

16 111 042 AV Pres AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
17 109 004 Rock & Roll Dreams Come True PB-Palm Beach, FL

2S



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: TLinguishtik Division : LJunior
Subdivision: B

P. 1 05/01/94,..

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2 03 99 065 Life With Twinkie
3 93 005 Legubrious
4 76 096 M . U.B.A.R. Posse
5 73 061 The Real Thing
6 70 068 AMP
7 64 120 JR Combo LIN
8 63 031 WVR5 Galaxy

EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

PB-Palm Beach, FL

CH-Chicago, IL

IR-Indian River, FL

RX-RESA VI, WV

zz-,
RF-RESA V, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division: Junior P. 1 05/01/94
Subdivision: A

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

10 111 095 The Untouchable s zz-,
2 97 094 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi DT-Detroit, MI
2 97 088 SV Pardon Me, I Let 1 Fly! SV-Seneca Valley, PA
3 83 006 77 Waffle House PB-Palm Beach, FL

4 76 103 Junior Achievers RE-RESA VIII, WV

5 72 016 ZYZZYVA RS-RESA VII, WV

6 71 053 Side Squared SS-South Side, PA
7 68 020 Chargers RO-RESA I, WV

1 0 115 093 DT Renaissance The Empire Strikes Back DT-Detroit, MI

Zb



1994 National Academic Games Championships

seam Standings: Propaganda Division: Junior P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 138 005 Legubrious PB-Palm Beach, FL
2 132 082 Fools dressed like live wires & panthe NO-New Orleans, LA
3 126 065 Life With Twinkie EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
4 125 089 SV Yahoo! My Depends Flooded! SV-Seneca Valley, PA
5 123 080 NO Brother Martin NO-New Orleans, LA

6 114 053 Side Squared SS-South Side, PA
7 98 044 AV Ambiguous Bandwagon AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
8 91 068 AMP RX-RESA VI, WV

8 91 031 WVR5 Galaxy RF-RESA V, WV

9 88 118 JR Combo PROP zz-,
9 88 045 AV Appeal to P ity AV-Allegheny Vall, PA

10 84 006 77 Waffle Hous e PB-Palm Beach, FL
11 79 081 The Shafted Ones Fan Club NO-New Orleans, LA
12 77 093 DT Renaissance The Empire Strikes Back DT-Detroit, MI

13 71 020 Chargers RO-RESA I, WV

14 67 094 DT Renaissance Ninja Jedi DT-Detroit, MI
15 62 103 Junior Achievers RE-RESA VIII, WV

16 60 046 AV Prop AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
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Sweepstakes Standings : LiMiddle 241 Page 1 05 /01/94'

Plc ID Last First Geo - City/State W E 0 A M L P Total

1 238 Wilson Kurt NO-New Orleans , LA 0 24 24 0 46 0 34 86
1 239 Trapani Chris NO-New Orleans , LA 0 24 23 0 63 0 27 86
3 023 Faour David PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 22 20 180 41 22 21 82
4 022 Cook Kristen PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 24 0 84 38 22 32 80
5 241 Godelfer Casey NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 23 0 41 0 27 79
6 231 Ti Andrew AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 20 19 158 12 23 0 78
7 260 Eagan Patrick NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 24 0 40 10 29 78
8 342 Pereira Roseanne BR-Broward Cou, FL 0 23 20 56 39 21 26 77
8 236 Monteleone Nathan NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 23 0 32 0 29 77

10 228 Shaw Brian AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 22 20 106 19 24 0 77
11 162 Worth Lindsey RT-RESA II, WV 0 22 20 122 18 21 0 75
12 134 Koller Karen MO-Montour, PA 0 22 18 68 49 18 26 74
13 026 Hwa Jennifer PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 24 0 42 0 24 33 74
13 229 Sun Ann AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 21 24 52 12 24 0 74
15 255 Bares Brett NO-New Orleans, LA 0 17 23 0 46 0 26 73
15 112 Weil Missy RV-Riverside, PA 0 21 0 0 35 24 24 73
17 334 Holste Phillip BR-Broward Cou, FL 0 22 20 42 49 14 13 72
18 105 Kovell Caleb RV-Riverside, PA 0 18 0 0 38 24 26 72
19 245 Richardson Michael NO-New Orleans , LA 0 20 22 0 29 0 30 72
19 246 Folse Geoffrey NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 23 0 22 0 26 72
21 248 Richard Ronnie NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 24 0 26 0 22 71
21 336 Leung Judith BR-Broward Cou, FL 0 20 16 54 33 21 29
23 075 Hill Adam EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 22 18 0 21 24 22 7T
23 258 Harris Tracy NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 20 0 41 0 26 71
23 253 Tontiplaph Don NO-New Orleans, LA 0 23 24 0 34 0 19 71
23 250 Moran Michael NO-New Orleans, LA 0 17 22 0 44 0 26 71
23 234 Williams Aislin' AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 22 19 60 12 24 0 71
28 251 Ganier C.J. NO-New Orleans, LA 0 23 17 0 36 0 28 71
29 264 Kolluri Prashant NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 18 0 41 0 26 69
30 247 Showalter Brian NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 24 0 30 0 19 69
31 226 McKeever Paul AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 20 20 66 6 22 0 69
32 256 Geraci Ashley NO-New Orleans, LA 0 19 19 0 34 0 28 68
32 062 Carlson Lynn SR-Slippery Ro, PA 0 19 0 42 24 19 33 68
34 028 Rosenthal Adam PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 24 0 98 27 20 21 68
35 332 Citro Craig BR-Broward Cou, FL 0 23 18 86 16 18 9 68
36 199 H ll H ll 0 14 14 126 18 22 28 67o oway o y RX-RESA VI, WV
37 265 Kempton Daniel NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 20 0 23 0 29 67
37 237 Cancienne Peter NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 22 0 23 3 20 67
39 135 Merriam Jason MO-Montour, PA 0 16 22 116 44 14 20 67
40 217 Bhattachar Ramona AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 20 15 104 13 21 0 66
41 259 Wieberg Shane NO-New Orleans, LA 0 16 22 0 33 0 25 66
42 218 Bisgaier Stanley AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 13 20 104 9 22 0 65
43 244 Parry Phillip NO-New Orleans , LA 0 21 20 0 19 0 25 64
43 295 Perry Daniel SV-Seneca Vall, PA 0 15 22 22 15 22 18 64
45 335 Krishman Raj BR-Broward Cou, FL 0 20 18 36 17 20 18 64
46 131 Collier Matthew MO-Montour, PA 0 22 17 52 14 16 28 63
47 249 Weitz Matthew NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 18 0 12 0 31 6-4
48 337 Manson Bryan BR-Broward Cou FL 0 18 16 90 28 19 19
49 101 Garbett Jennifer

,
RV-Riverside, PA 0 20 0 0 28 20 19 6-Yow"
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings : Equations Division: Middle P. 1 05/01/94
2Z9

Place ID Last First Pts Team

1 24803 Richard Ronnie 24 NO Jesuit-Adams

1 246 Folse Geoffrey 24 NO Jesuit-Adams

1 241 Godelfer Casey 24 NO Adams
239 Trapani Chris 24 N.O . All Stars

1 238(g) Wilson Kurt 24 N.O. All Stars
1 237 Cancienne Peter 24 N.O. All Stars
1 236 0 Monteleone Nathan 24 N.O. All Stars
1 0303 Smalling David 24 WASTEE

1 028 Rosenthal Adam 24 US
1 026 Hwa Jennifer 24 WASTEE

1 022 Cook Kristen 24 WASTEE

12 342 Pereira Roseanne 23 4NB
12 332 Citro Craig 23 Broward Brainiacs
12 253 Tontiplaphol Don 23 NO St. Catherine Irretitence

12 251 Ganier C.J. 23 NO St. Catherine Irretitence

16 350 Labette Damon 22 Lansing Fabulous Five

16 345 Cooke Greg 22 Lansing Fabulous Five

16 339 Mazzeo Brian 22 4NB
16 334 Holste Phillip 22 4NB
16 254 Freel Jerry 22 NO St. Catherine Irretitence

16 247 Showalter Brian 22 NO Jesuit-Adams
16 234 Williams Aislin' 22 Head and Chips
16 228 Shaw Brian 22 Head and Chips
16 196 Van Os Eric 22 Assault & Battery
16 194 Richardson Ben 22 Assault & Battery
16 174 Schmidt Mike 22 Tandems
16 162 Worth Lindsey 22 C 3 D P
16 134 Koller Karen 22 The Muppets
16 131 Collier Matthew 22 The Muppets
16 100 Frisk Breonna 22 RV Green Team
16 075 Hill Adam 22 Dyslexic I'm Help
16 023 Faour David 22 US
33 349 Kindel Kassandra 21 Lansing Fabulous Five

33 285 Pesek Sarah 21 La Dee Dah's

33 281 Arnold Beth 21 La Dee Dah's
33 260 Eagan Patrick 21 N.O. It Alls
33 244 Parry Phillip 21 NO Adams
33 240 Bertucci Bryan 21 N.O. All Stars
33 229 Sun Ann 21 Head and Chips
33 112 Well Missy 21 RV Five Fabulous Females

41 348 Grescowle Kim 20 Lansing Fabulous Five

41 347 Davidson Lynn 20 Lansing Fabulous Five

41 344 Tosi Joseph 20 Canaille of Broward
41 336 Leung Judith 20 4NB
41 335 Krishman Raj 20 Broward Brainiacs
41 283 Knechtel Bill 20 La Dee Dah's
41 265 Kempton Daniel 20 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
41 264 Kolluri Prashant 20 NO Ps -SCS-St.M
41 258 Harris Tracy 20 N.O. It Alls
41 249 Weitz Matthew 20 NO Jesuit-Adams
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: On-Sets Division: Middle P. 1 05/01/91

Place ID Last First 139 Pts Team

1 260 3 Eagan Patrick 24 N.O . It Alls
1 253 Tontiplaphol Don 24 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
1 248 Richard Ronnie 24 NO Jesuit-Adams
1 247 Showalter Brian 24 NO Jesuit-Adams
1 238 Wilson Kurt 24 N.O. All Stars
1 2290 Sun Ann 24 Head and Chips
7 255 Bares Brett 23 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
7 246 Folse Geoffrey 23 NO Jesuit-Adams
7 241 G d lf 23 NO Ado e er Casey ams
7 239 Trapani Chris 23 N.O . All Stars
7 236 Monteleone Nathan 23 N.O. All Stars

12 295 Perry Daniel 22 SV White Watergate
12 259 Wieberg Shane 22 N.O. It Alls
12 250 Moran Michael 22 NO Jesuit-Adams
12 245 Richardson Michael 22 NO Adams
12 242 Godelfer Danny 22 NO Adams
12 237 Cancienne Peter 22 N.O. All Stars
12 135 Merriam Jason 22 The Muppets
19 350 Labette Damon 21 Lansing Fabulous Five
20 349 Kindel Kassandra 20 Lansing Fabulous Five
20 345 Cooke Greg 20 Lansing Fabulous Five
20 342 Pereira Roseanne 20 4NB
20 334 Holste Phillip 20 4NB
20 296 Pierson Jan 20 SV White Watergate
20 294 McCoy Tara 20 SV White Watergate
20 265 Kempton Daniel 20 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
20 258 Harris Tracy 20 N.O. It Alls
20 252 Schambach Rebecca 20 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
20 244 Parry Phillip 20 NO Adams
20 228 Shaw Brian 20 Head and Chips
20 226 McKeever Paul 20 Parliament Funkadelic
20 225 Lieberman Michael 20 Head and Chips
20 218 Bisgaier Stanley 20 Parliament Funkadelic
20 162 Worth Lindsey 20 C 3 D P
20 30 2 Faour David 20
36 256 Geraci Ashley 19 N.O . It Alls
36 240 Bertucci Bryan 19 N.O . All Stars
36 234 Williams Aislin' 19 Head and Chips
36 231 Ti Andrew 19 Head and Chips
36 216 Benbenishty Rowee 19 Orange Peels
41 341 Moskowitz Lee 18 Broward Brainiacs
41 335 Krishman Raj 18 Broward Brainiacs
41 332 Citro Craig 18 Broward Brainiacs

41 331 Blecki Doug 18 Canaille of Broward
41 264 Kolluri Prashant 18 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
41 257 Giblin Kevin 18 N.O. It Alls
41 249 Weitz Matthew 18 NO Jesuit-Adams
41 222 Jones Akisha 18 R.U.O.K.
41 219 Brewer Matt 18 Parliament Funkadelic
41 134 Koller Karen 18 The Muppets
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: World Events Divis ion: Middle P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First 13q Pts Team

1 023 Faour David 180 WE
2 197 Visnic Ben 170 Inconceivability
3 231 Ti Andrew 158 Head and Chips
4 353 Indiacochea Alonzo 156 Master Minds
5 156 Hatten Ben 144 C 3 D P
6 161 Sturgill Jamie 140 Irrelevance
6 133 Gupta Anupam 140 The Black & Gold
8 155 Harris Julie 132 Irrelevance
9 199 Holloway Holly 126 Inconceivability

10 201 Stockham Amber 122 Inconceivability
10 162 Worth Lindsey 122 C 3 D P
12 284 Metelsky Mike 116 La Dee Dah's
12 175 Sparks Matt 116 Paranoiacs
12 135 Merriam Jason 116 The Black & Gold
12 032 Baker Jason 116 The Intimidators
16 171 May Josh 114 MID Combo WORLD EV 2
17 286 Walters Mark 112 MID Combo WORLD EV 2
17 285 Pesek Sarah 112 La Dee Dah's
17 033 Bugaj Kasia 112 The Intimidators
20 045 Craft Jamie 110 US
21 351 Huffman Misty 106 Master Minds
21 228 Shaw Brian 106 Head and Chips
23 223 Jones Marcus 104 R.U.O.K.
23 218 Bisgaier Stanley 104 Parliament Funkadelic
23 217 Bhattacharya Ramona 104 Parliament Funkadelic
26 361 Plaisted Jeremy 102 MID Combo WORLD EV 2
27 354 Moore Chris 98 Master Minds
27 163 Buist Kelly 98 Paranoiacs
27 028 Rosenthal Adam 98 NO FEAR
30 166 Ennis Chris 92 Paranoiacs
30 130 Belasco Chris 92 The Black & Gold
32 337 Manson Bryan 90 4NB
32 184 Dunne Jared 90 Star Spangled Spam
32 136 Davis Richelle 90 MID Combo WE
35 282 Hazi Matt 88 La Dee Dah's
35 029 S h dc oenfeldt Bra 88 WE
37 332 Citro Craig 86 Broward Brainiacs
37 193 Rice Katie 86 Star Spangled Spam
39 022 Cook Kristen 84 WE
40 055 Skeat Kelly 82 ZEBUS
41 352 Gerkin William 80 Master Minds
41 222 Jones Akisha 80 R.U.O.K.
41 190 Kissner Michael 80 Assault & Battery
41 042 Zsoldos Robert 80 Zappers
45 159 Samson Mark 78 Irrelevance
45 154 Fry Josh 78 C 3 D P
47 328 MacDonald Andrew 76 Second To None
47 182 Borovsky Daniel 76 Assault & Battery
47 138 Novak Deanna 76 MID Combo WE

50 329 Shabazz Fareeda 74 Second To None
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: 1Presidents Division: P. 1 05/01/9+(

Place ID Last First 214 Pts Team
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 239 Trapani Chris 63 N.O. All Stars
2 307 Zelinsky Matt 55 MID Combo PRES 4
3 210 Malone Joanne 51 Freedom Middle School
4 334 Holste Phillip 49 4NB
4 134 Koller Karen 49 The President's Men
6 106 Linnebom Drew 47 RV Eager Beavers
7 255 Bares Brett 46 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
7 238 Wilson Kurt 46 N.O. All Stars
9 250 Moran Michael 44 NO Jesuit-Adams
9 135 Merriam Jason 44 The President's Men

11 191 Lucero Stephanie 42 Dead Beats
12 264 Kolluri Prashant 41 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
12 258 Harris Tracy 41 N.O. It Ails
12 241 Godelfer Casey 41 NO Adams
12 023 Faour David 41 WE
16 260 Eagan Patrick 40 N.O. It Alls
17 342 Pereira Roseanne 39 4NB
17 163 Buist Kelly 39 Paranoiacs
19 190 Kissner Michael 38 Assault & Battery
19 186 Gore Jordan 38 Star Spangled Spam
19 105 Kovell Caleb 38 RV Green Team
19 022 Cook Kristen 38 WE
23 184 Dunne Jared 37 Star Spangled Spam
24 251 Ganier C.J. 36 NO St. Catherine Irretitence

25 252 Schambach Rebecca 35 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
25 185 Gannon Robert 35 Dead Beats
25 170 Madden Greg 35 Paranoiacs
25 112 Weil Missy 35 RV Five Fabulous Females

25 031 Wang Ted 35 WE
30 256 Geraci Ashley 34 N.O. It Alls
30 253 Tontiplaphol Don 34 NO St. Catherine Irretitence

32 336 Leung Judith 33 4NB
32 259 Wieberg Shane 33 N.O. It Alls
32 064 Druschel Amanda 33 Apple Polishers
35 353 Indiacochea Alonzo 32 Master Minds
35 236 Monteleone Nathan 32 N.O. All Stars
35 189 Kiernan Katie 32 Star Spangled Spam
38 352 Gerkin William 31 Master Minds
38 035 Guinn Scott 31 The Intimidators
40 247 Showalter Brian 30 NO Jesuit-Adams
40 147 Kampmeyer Mitch 30 Ruminatin' Rams
40 137 Miller Zac 30 MID Combo PRES 2
43 262 Vallee Allison 29 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
43 261 Kael Jaclyn 29 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
43 245 Richardson Michael 29 NO Adams
43 193 Rice Katie 29 Star Spangled Spam
43 166 Ennis Chris 29 Paranoiacs
43 136 Davis Richelle 29 MID Combo PRES 2

.NOW
43 ill Walker Anne 29 RV Five Fabulous Females

43 102 Homner Jason 29 RV Green Team
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings:

Place ID Last

Linguishtik Division:

First Pts Team

P. 1 05/01/94

1 291 Tamburrino Ryan 24 Mixed Middles
1 290 Vuckovich Joseph 24 Mixed Middles
1 234 Williams Aislin' 24 Head and Chips
1 229 Sun Ann 24 Head and Chips
1 228 Shaw Brian 24 Head and Chips
1 112 Weil Missy 24 RV Five Fabulous Females
1 105 Kovell Caleb 24 RV Green Team
1 075 Hill Adam 24 Dyslexic I'm Help
1 02 6 Hwa Jennifer 24 ME
1 025 Geller Jason 24 WHY NOT US

11 231 Ti Andrew 23 Head and Chips
11 216 Benbenishty Rowee 23 Orange Peels
11 174 Schmidt Mike 23 Moulage
14 295 Perry Daniel 22 SV White Watergate
14 226 McKeever Paul 22 Parliament Funkadelic
14 218 Bisgaier Stanley 22 Parliament Funkadelic
14 199 Holloway Holly 22 Inconceivability
14 196 Van Os Eric 22 Assault & Battery
14 190 Kissner Michael 22 Assault & Battery
14 182 Borovsky Daniel 22 Assault & Battery

.-.^ 14 172 Moody Keith 22 Mot Juste
14 171 May Josh 22 Moulage
14 169 Keeler Meaghan 22 Mot Juste
14 111 Walker Anne 22 RV Five Fabulous Females
14 023 Faour David 22 ME
14 022 Cook Kristen 22 WHY NOT US
27 342 Pereira Roseanne 21 4NB
27 336 Leung Judith 21 4NB
27 296 Pierson Jan 21 SV White Watergate
27 294 McCoy Tara 21 SV White Watergate
27 217 Bhattacharya Ramona 21 Parliament Funkadelic
27 194 Richardson Ben 21 Assault & Battery
27 162 Worth Lindsey 21 C 3 D P
27 079 Markovics Dawn 21 Dyslexic I'm Help
35 355 Judy Chris 20 Master minds
35 335 Krishman Raj 20 Broward Brainiacs
35 232 Towery Faune 20 Orange Peels
35 219 Brewer Matt 20 Parliament Funkadelic
35 193 Rice Katie 20 Star Spangled Spam
35 192 Raimaya Milan 20 Dead Beats
35 110 Snowden Katie 20 RV Green Team
35 109 Simon Bill 20 RV Eager Beavers
35 108 Schweinegrub Stefanie 20 RV Five Fabulous Females
35 107 Mazzant C . J. 20 RV Green Team
35 104 Humphreys Ian 20 RV Eager Beavers
35 101 Garbett Jennifer 20 RV Five Fabulous Females

^- 35 099 Cunningham Erin 20 RV Five Fabulous Females
35 078 Campbell Haley 20 MID Combo LING 2
35 035 Guinn Scott 20 The Intimidators
35 028 Rosenthal Adam 20 ME
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: fPropaganda Division: P. 1 05/01/T4

Place ID Last First ^" Pts Team
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 238 Wilson Kurt 34 N.O. All Stars

2 062 Carlson Lynn 33 Slimey Pebbles

2 026 Hwa Jennifer 33 MYSELF
4 022 Cook Kristen 32 MUCH FEAR

5 290 Vuckovich Joseph 31 Mixed Middles

5 249 Weitz Matthew 31 NO Jesuit-Adams

7 245 Richardson Michael 30 NO Adams

8 341 Moskowitz Lee 29 Broward Brainiacs

8 336 Leung Judith 29 4NB

8 265 Kempton Daniel 29 NO Ps-SCS-St.M

8 260 Eagan Patrick 29 N.O. It Alls

8 236 Monteleone Nathan 29 N.O. All Stars

13 287 Fairley Sara 28 MID Combo PROP 3

13 256 Geraci Ashley 28 N.O. It Alls

13 251 Ganier C.J. 28 NO St. Catherine Irretitence

13 212 Mulcahy Julie 28 B.C. Five

13 199 Holloway Holly 28 Inconceivability

13 131 Collier Matthew 28 The Muppets

13 066 Elmer Becca 28 Proper Ganders

20 243 Richardson James 27 NO Adams

20 241 Godelfer Casey 27 NO Adams

20 239 Trapani Chris 27 N.O. All Stars

23 342 Pereira Roseanne 26 4NB

23 339 Mazzeo Brian 26 4NB
23 264 Kolluri Prashant 26 NO Ps-SCS-St.M

23 258 Harris Tracy 26 N.O . It Alls

23 255 Bares Brett 26 NO St. Catherine Irretitence

23 250 Moran Michael 26 NO Jesuit-Adams

23 246 Folse Geoffrey 26 NO Jesuit-Adams

23 138 Novak Deanna 26 MID Combo PROP 1

23 134 Koller Karen 26 The Muppets

23 105 Kovell Caleb 26 RV Green Team

33 259 Wieberg Shane 25 N.O. It Alls

33 244 Parry Phillip 25 NO Adams

33 130 Belasco Chris 25 MID Combo PROP 2

33 129 Beauvais Sarah Anne 25 The Muppets

33 094 Hopper Gabe 25 WVR5 Jupiter

33 073 Wright April 25 Slimey Pebbles

33 030 Smalling David 25 MUCH FEAR
40 289 Young Alex 24 MID Combo PROP 3

40 284 Metelsky Mike 24 La Dee Dah's

40 282 Hazi Matt 24 La Dee Dah's

40 261 Kael Jaclyn 24 NO Ps-SCS-St.M

40 257 Giblin Kevin 24 N.O. It Alls

40 214 Vaughan Ryan 24 Freedom Middle School

40 112 Weil Missy 24 RV Five Fabulous Females

40 106 Linnebom Drew 24 RV Eager Beavers

40 102 Homner Jason 24 RV Green Team

40 099 Cunningham Erin 24 RV Five Fabulous Females

50 338 Mathew Ray 23 Canaille of Broward
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

leam Standings: Equations Division: Middle
Subdivision: A

P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--1- ©

105 ---099
4NB--- ---------------------------------- ---------------------

BR-Broward County, FL
2 92 078 N .O. I t Alls NO-New Orleans, LA
3 91 011 US PB-Palm Beach, FL
4 87 033 RV Green Team RV-Riverside, PA
5 85 059 Tandems MR-Martin County, FL
6 77 091 Dyslexic I'm Help EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
7 64 018 US RO-RESA I, WV
8 63 052 B.C. F ive zz-,
9 56 069 Freedom Middle School FR-Freedom, PA

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: E ations Division: Middle P. 1 05/01/94
Subdivision: B

,Llace Total ID Team Geo - City/State
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 0 107 076 NO Jesuit-Adams

91 079 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
88 100 Broward Brainiacs
85 072 R.U.O.K.
77 104 MID Combo EQ 1
74 102 Master Minds
73 019 ZEBUS
71 062 Star Spangled Spam
59 027 Expos

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

BR-Broward County, FL

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

zz-,

RE-RESA VIII, WV

RO-RESA I, WV

IR-Indian River, FL

SR-Slippery Rock, PA

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division:
Subdivision:

P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 U) 117 074 N . O. All Stars NO-New Orleans, LA
2 93 064 Assault & Battery IR-Indian River, FL
3 89 034 RV Five Fabulous Females RV-Riverside, PA
4 82 098 Canaille of Broward BR-Broward County, FL
4 82 071 Parliament Funkadelic AA-Ann Arbor, MI
5 76 097 Second To None CH-Chicago, IL
6 68 032 WVR5 Jupiter RF-RESA V, WV
7 67 017 Zappers RO-RESA I, WV
8 55 054 Irrelevance RT-RESA II, WV
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings : E uations Division : Middle P. 1 05 / 01/94...
Subdivision: D

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 Q 112 007 WASTEE PB -Palm Beach, FL

2 105 101 Lansing Fabulous Five LN-Lansing, MI
3 98 075 NO Adams NO-New Orleans, LA
4 76 055 C 3 D P RT-RESA II, WV

5 74 073 Orange Peels AA-Ann Arbor, MI
5 74 063 Dead Beats IR-Indian River, FL

6 70 035 RV Eager Beavers RV-Riverside, PA

7 68 015 The Intimidators RS-RESA VII, WV
8 53 028 Upside Downers SR -Slippery Rock, PA

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division : Middle P. 1 05/01/94
Subdivision: E

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State ''

1 O 104
2 101

90
90
85
73
66
64
57

077 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
070 Head and Chips
083 La Dee Dah's
058 Paragons
050 The Muppets
085 SV White Watergate

067 Inconceivability
105 MID Combo EQ 2

051 Ruminatin' Rams

NO-New Orleans, LA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

ME-Mercer, PA

MR-Martin County, FL

MO-Montour, PA

SV-Seneca Valley, PA

RX-RESA VI, WV

zz-,
SS-South Side, PA

-
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Division: Middle
Subdivision: A

P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 Q 103
2 100
3 88
4 87
5 80
5 80
6 69
7 66
8 54

078 N .O. It Alls
077 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
099 4NB
071 Parliament Funkadelic
091 Dyslexic I'm Help
073 Orange Peels
055 C 3 D P
083 La Dee Dah's
017 Zappers

NO-New Orleans, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
BR-Broward County, FL

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
RT-RESA II, WV
ME-Mercer, PA
RO-RESA I, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: JOn-Sets Division: Middle
Subdivision: B

P. 1 05/01/94

Geo - City/StatePlace Total ID Team
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 ^ 111 074 N.O. All Stars NO-New Orleans, LA

2 104 075 NO Adams NO-New Orleans, LA

3 93 085 SV White Watergate SV-Seneca Valley, PA

4 85 100 Broward Brainiacs BR-Broward County, FL

4 85 050 The Muppets MO-Montour, PA

5 72 072 R.U.O.K. AA-Ann Arbor, MI

6 70 097 Second To None CH-Chicago, IL

7 65 018 US RO-RESA I, WV

8 49 054 Irrelevance RT-RESA II, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: On-Sets Division: M

1

iddle P. 1 05/01/94
Subdivision: C

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 Q 111 076 NO Jesuit-Adams NO-New Orleans, LA

2 102 070 Head and Chips AA-Ann Arbor, MI

3 93 101 Lansing Fabulous Five LN-Lansing, MI

4 85 079 NO Ps-SCS-St.M NO-New Orleans, LA

5 71 098 Canaille of Broward BR-Broward County, FL

6 68 106 MID Combo OS ZZ-,
6 68 019 ZEBUS RO-RESA I, WV

66 067 Inconceivability RX-RESA VI, WV
7 66 032 WVR5 Jupiter RF-RESA V, WV
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: 1.World Events Division: P. 1 05/01/94'

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 506 102 Master Minds RE-RESA VIII, WV

1 506 067 Inconceivability RX-RESA VI, WV
2 478 055 C 3 D P RT-RESA II, WV

3 448 121 MID Combo WORLD EV 2 ZZ-,

4 430 015 The Intimidators RS-RESA VII, WV

5 428 083 La Dee Dah's ME-Mercer, PA

5 428 070 Head and Chips AA-Ann Arbor, MI

6 416 060 Paranoiacs MR-Martin County, FL

7 412 054 Irrelevance RT-RESA II, WV

7 412 049 The Black & Gold MO-Montour, PA

8 392 071 Parliament Funkadelic AA-Ann Arbor, MI

8 392 008 WE PB-Palm Beach, FL

9 320 062 Star Spangled Spam IR-Indian River, FL

10 308 107 MID Combo WE ZZ-,

11 302 099 4NB BR-Broward County, FL

12 292 072 R.U.O.K. AA-Ann Arbor, MI

13 242 014 NO FEAR PB-Palm Beach, FL

14 238 064 Assault & Battery IR-Indian River, FL

15 236 100 Broward Brainiacs BR-Broward County, FL

16 214 019 ZEBUS RO-RESA I, WV

17 206 018 US RO-RESA I, WV

18 200 021 We Are SR SR-Slippery Rock, F_

19 192 017 Zappers RO-RESA I, WV

20 166 097 Second To None CH-Chicago, IL

21 160 098 Canaille of Broward BR-Broward County, FL

22 156 022 S . R. Czars SR-Slippery Rock, PA

23 82 063 Dead Beats IR-Indian River, FL

24 56 085 SV White Watergate SV-Seneca Valley, PA
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings:/Presidents] Division: Middle P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 184 074 N.O. All Stars
2 172 078 N.O. It Alls
3 171 077 NO St. Catherine Irretitence
4 163 099 4NB
5 160 062 Star Spangled Spam
6 155 008 WE
7 145 060 Paranoiacs
8 144 033 RV Green Team
9 143 079 NO Ps-SCS-St.M
10 140 111 MID Combo PRES 4
10 140 063 Dead Beats
11 138 048 The President's Men
12 134 076 NO Jesuit-Adams
13 133 075 NO Adams
14 132 034 RV Five Fabulous Females
15 128 069 Freedom Middle School
16 125 102 Master Minds
17 120 109 MID Combo PRES 2
18 116 023 Read My Lips
19 114 035 RV Eager Beavers

.20 113 067 Inconceivability
21 106 024 Apple Polishers
22 100 108 MID Combo PRES 1
22 100 064 Assault & Battery
23 98 092 Lethargic Hyperactives
24 97 015 The Intimidators
25 92 055 C 3 D P
26 83 100 Broward Brainiacs
27 81 017 Zappers
28 80 051 Ruminatin' Rams
29 73 098 Canaille of Broward
30 69 101 Lansing Fabulous Five
31 66 110 MID Combo PRES 3
32 58 070 Head and Chips
32 58 019 ZEBUS
33 56 052 B.C. Five
34 51 018 US
35 44 085 SV White Watergate
36 40 073 Orange Peels
36 40 072 R.U.O.K.
36 40 054 Irrelevance
37 39 071 Parliament Funkadelic
38 38 097 Second To None

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
BR-Broward County, FL
IR-Indian River, FL

PB-Palm Beach, FL

MR-Martin County, FL
RV-Riverside, PA

NO-New Orleans, LA

ZZ-,
IR-Indian River, FL

MO-Montour, PA
NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA
RV-Riverside, PA

FR-Freedom, PA
RE-RESA VIII, WV

ZZ-,
SR-Slippery Rock, PA
RV-Riverside, PA
RX-RESA VI, WV

SR-Slippery Rock, PA
ZZ-,
IR-Indian River, FL

EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

RS-RESA VII, WV

RT-RESA II, WV

BR-Broward County, FL

RO-RESA I, WV

SS-South Side, PA

BR-Broward County, FL

LN-Lansing, MI

ZZ-,

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

RO-RESA I, WV

ZZ-,

RO-RESA I, WV
SV-Seneca Valley, PA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

RT-RESA II, WV
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

CH-Chicago, IL
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division:
Subdivision:

P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 Q3 114 070 Head and Chips

2 90 013 WHY NOT US
3 82 062 Star Spangled Spam
4 78 067 Inconceivability
5 77 055 C 3 D P
6 76 100 Broward Brainiacs
7 70 025 The Rocks
8 68 051 Ruminatin' Rams
9 65 017 Zappers

Team Standings: Linguishtik

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

PB-Palm Beach, FL

IR-Indian River, FL

RX-RESA VI, WV

RT-RESA II, WV

BR-Broward County, FL

SR-Slippery Rock, PA

SS-South Side, PA

RO-RESA I, WV

Division: Middle P. 1 05/01/94
Subdivision: B

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 0 98 056 Not Juste MR-Martin County, FL
2 97 033 RV Green Team RV-Riverside, PA
3 89 091 Dyslexic I'm Help EF -Elizabeth Forw, PA
4 85 084 Mixed Middles ZZ-,
5 84 015 The Intimidators RS-RESA VII, WV

6 77 063 Dead Beats IR-Indian River, FL

7 76 047 Word Power MO -Montour, PA

8 58 122 MID Combo LING 3 ZZ-,

9 53 072 R.U.O.K. AA-Ann Arbor, MI

Team Standings : Linguishtik Division: Middle P. 1 05/ 01/9'

Subdivision: C
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 103 071 Parliament Funkadelic
1 3 103 009 ME
2 89 099 4NB
3 83 035 RV Eager Beavers
4 76 102 Master Minds
5 75 052 B.C. Five
6 69 026 Pink Is Wild
7 54 018 US
8 36 112 MID Combo LIN 1

Team Standings:

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
PB-Palm Beach, FL

BR-Broward County, FL

RV-Riverside, PA

RE-RESA VIII, WV

ZZ-,
SR-Slippery Rock, PA
RO-RESA I, WV
zz-,

Division: Middle P. 1 05/01/94
Subdivision: D

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 © 106 034 RV Five Fabulous Females
2 104
3 100
4 95
5 86
6 83
7 77
8 72
9 71
10 63
10 63

064 Assault & Battery
057 Moulage
085 SV White Watergate
073 Orange Peels
032 WVR5 Jupiter
098 Canaille of Broward
113 MID Combo LING 2
019 ZEBUS
101 Lansing Fabulous Five
069 Freedom Middle School

RV-Riverside, PA

IR-Indian River, FL

MR-Martin County, FL

SV-Seneca Valley, PA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

RF-RESA V, WV

BR-Broward County. rL

ZZ-,

RO-RESA I, WV

LN-Lansing, MI

FR-Freedom, PA
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Propaganda Division: Middle P. 1 05/01/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 133 074 N .O. All Stars NO-New Orleans, LA
2 132 078 N.O. It Alls NO-New Orleans, LA
2 132 075 NO Adams NO-New Orleans, LA
3 124 076 NO Jesuit-Adams NO-New Orleans, LA
4 121 010 MYSELF PB-Palm Beach, FL
5 116 030 Slimey Pebbles SR-Slippery Rock, PA
6 113 099 4NB BR-Broward County, FL
7 112 050 The Muppets MO-Montour, PA
8 108 116 MID Combo PROP 3 zz
8 108 079 NO Ps-SCS-St.M

-,
NO-New Orleans, LA

9 106 077 NO St. Catherine Irretitence NO-New Orleans, LA
9 106 033 RV Green Team RV-Riverside, PA

10 105 052 B.C. Five zz-,
10 105 012 MUCH FEAR PB-Palm Beach, FL
11 102 035 RV Eager Beavers RV-Riverside, PA
12 101 084 Mixed Middles zz-,
12 101 029 Proper Ganders SR-Slippery Rock, PA
13 95 067 Inconceivability RX-RESA VI, WV
14 93 034 RV Five Fabulous Females RV-Riverside, PA
15 92 114 MID Combo PROP 1 zz-,

.....15 92 069 Freedom Middle School FR-Freedom, PA
16 89 051 Ruminatin' Rams SS-South Side, PA
17 86 083 La Dee Dah's ME-Mercer, PA
18 85 091 Dyslexic I'm Help EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
19 83 102 Master Minds RE-RESA VIII, WV
19 83 019 ZEBUS RO-RESA I, WV
20 78 085 SV White Watergate SV-Seneca Valley, PA
21 74 100 Broward Brainiacs BR-Broward County, FL
22 69 098 Canaille of Broward BR-Broward County, FL
23 68 017 Zappers RO-RESA I, WV
24 67 032 WVR5 Jupiter RF-RESA V, WV
25 65 054 Irrelevance RT-RESA II, WV
26 64 115 MID Combo PROP 2 zz-,
27 61 018 US RO-RESA I, WV

LI



Sweepstakes Standings: Elementary Q 8 Page 1 05/01/94
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Plc ID Last First Geo- City/State W E 0 A M L P Total

1 280 Lewis Daniel NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 22 0 32 8 34 84
2 240 Alley Jason NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 24 0 21 19 34 82
3 244 Stearns Shad NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 24 0 44 17 24 82
4 251 Nguyen Allen NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 24 0 45 0 23 81
5 270 Lindsey Amanda NO-New Orleans, LA 0 23 24 0 40 0 24 80
6 254 Carter Kristen NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 19 0 42 0 32 79
7 194 Beckman David PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 22 0 144 33 24 22 78
8 256 Moran Tim NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 16 0 52 0 28 78
9 243 Klotzbach Ryan NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 18 0 36 23 21 77

10 258 Faucheux Kenneth NO-New Orleans, LA 0 18 22 0 50 0 25 77
11 252 Morriso Talleyra NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 24 0 33 0 20 75
11 245 Brunet Barry NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 21 0 27 21 18 75
13 275 Newhouse Adam NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 21 0 30 0 28 74
14 279 Magana Anya NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 20 0 20 0 31 73
15 198 Filipek Lisa PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 24 0 0 20 17 32 73
16 056 Cochenour John EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 20 16 0 28 20 29 73
17 265 Glaviano Ann NO-New Orleans, LA 0 19 20 0 30 0 29 72
18 081 Cilli Vince RV-Riverside, PA 0 16 16 0 31 24 27 72
19 253 Pichon Monique NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 17 0 31 0 29 72
20 233 Sun Robert AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 20 20 104 8 21 0 71
21 241 Cantrelle Russ NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 20 0 28 18 20 71
22 261 Rodriguez Michael NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 24 0 25 0 22
23 271 Dawson Stacie NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 22 0 23 0 25 71
24 255 Guidry Brett NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 19 0 24 0 27 71
25 290 Dupont Johnea NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 17 0 37 0 23 70
26 050 Soudi Lena EF-Elizabeth F, PA 0 18 8 0 44 20 21 69
27 088 Roperti David RV-Riverside, PA 0 19 0 0 31 24 20 69
27 242 Chimento Dustin NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 20 0 22 18 14 69
29 250 Weber Alfred NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 24 0 34 0 16 69
30 263 DiLeo Juliet NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 17 0 35 0 23 69
31 205 Treadwell Ricky PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 22 0 0 18 21 25 69
32 124 Shane Michael MO-Montour, PA 0 14 19 106 7 20 24 69
33 366 Winston Erica JF-Jefferson, LA 0 22 24 0 0 22 0 68
34 203 Schuver Max PB-Palm Beach, FL 0 23 0 60 22 19 23 68
35 385 Hannan Jeff BR-Broward, FL 0 24 18 52 20 19 15 68
36 355 Miller Cara JF-Jefferson, LA 0 23 22 0 0 22 0 67
37 284 Anderson Charles NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 22 0 14 6 25 67
38 227 Lee Daniel AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 24 17 106 8 15 0 67
39 091 wall Jennifer RV-Riverside, PA 0 20 0 0 18 22 23 66
40 259 Walia Harpreet NO-New Orleans, LA 0 21 18 0 29 0 22 66
41 260 Gwyn Evan NO-New Orleans, LA 0 19 22 0 23 0 21 65
42 277 Suarez Richard NO-New Orleans, LA 0 22 23 0 18 0 18 65
43 228 McCall Matt AA-Ann Arbor, MI 0 22 13 55 19 24 0 65
44 357 Nwosu Hecareth JF-Jefferson, LA 0 23 19 0 0 23 0 65
45 281 Verrette Adam NO-New Orleans, LA 0 24 20 0 12 7 21 65
46 106 Stoughton Erin LA-Laurel, PA 0 19 0 0 15 22 23 64
47 264 Bush Matthew NO-New Orleans, LA 0 20 18 0 26 0 22 6
47 287 Williams Nolani NO-New Orleans, LA 0 15 18 0 17 0 32 t„_,
49 353 Martin Jesse JF-Jefferson, LA 0 20 20 0 0 24 0 64
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Equations Division: Elementary P. 1 05/01/94

275'
Place ID Last First Pts Team

1 385 Hannan Jeff 24 The Mind Meld
1 286 Christian David 24 The Cubs
1 281 Verrette Adam 24 Curtis Freaks
1 280 Lewis Daniel 24 Curtis Freaks
1 267 Blue Katie 24 St. Catherine Rookies
1 252 Morriso Talleyrand 24 Little Woods Eagle Legend
1 251 Nguyen Allen 24 Little Woods Eagle Legend
1 245 Brunet Barry 24 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers
1 244 Stearns Shad 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
1 243 Klotzbach Ryan 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
1 242 Chimento Dustin 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
1 241 Cantrelle Russ 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
1 240 Alley Jason 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
1 227 Lee Daniel 24 Bob's Chicken Surprise
1 198 Fili k Li 24 PB USpe sa
1 187 Pechter Joseph 24 Wild Zeros

17 357 Nwosu Hecareth 23 The Powers That Be
17 355 Miller Cara 23 Death by Decimals
17 352 Malone Brooks 23 The Powers That Be
17 291 Garcia Edmund 23 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
17 270 Lindsey Amanda 23 Primary 5 Fools
17 203 Schuver Max 23 PB US
17 175 Wardell Bryn 23 Parameters
24 404 Wright Cameron 22 What is Now or Never?
24 401 Motz Angie 22 What is Now or Never?
24 400 McNichol Hugh 22 What is Now or Never?
24 366 Winston Erica 22 The Powers That Be
24 356 Mouton Ashlee 22 The Powers That Be

24 292 McNulty Danielle 22 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
24 290 Dupont Johnea 22 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
24 279 Magana Anya 22 Ben Franklin The Bears
24 277 Suarez Richard 22 Ben Franklin The Bears
24 276 Scott Greg 22 Ben Franklin The Bears
24 273 Parent Jenelle 22 Primary 5 Fools
24 263 DiLeo Juliet 22 St. Catherine Pros
24 257 Miller Corey 22 Yin-Yang
24 256 Moran Tim 22 Yin-Yang
24 255 Guidry Brett 22 Yin-Yang
24 228 McCall Matt 22 Bob's Chicken Surprise

24 225 Harris Kristen 22 Apple Cores
24 205 Treadwell Ricky 22 PB US
24 201 Mansfield Craig 22 PB US
24 194 Beckman David 22 PB US
44 358 Plaisance Karlie 21 Lethal Weapons
44 275 Newhouse Adam 21 Ben Franklin The Bears

44 271 Dawson Stacie 21 Primary 5 Fools
44 261 Rodriguez Michael 21 St. Catherine Pros
44 259 Walia Harpreet 21 Yin-Yang
44 253 Pichon Monique 21 Little Woods Eagle Legend
44 250 Weber Alfred 21 Little Woods Eagle Legend
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: On-Sets Division: Elementary P. 1 05/01/9r

Place ID Last First Pts Team
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 401 Motz Angie 24 What is Now or Never?
1 366 Winston Erica 24 Exotic Psychotics
1 345 Fitzjarrell Jonny 24 Prime Time Players
1 270 Lindsey Amanda 24 Primary 5 Fools
1 261 Rodriguez Michael 24 St. Catherine Pros
1 252 Morriso Talleyrand 24 Little Woods Eagle Legend
1 251 Nguyen Allen 24 Little Woods Eagle Legend
1 250 Weber Alfred 24 Little Woods Eagle Legend
1 244 Stearns Shad 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
1 240 Alley Jason 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids

11 277 Suarez Richard 23 Ben Franklin The Bears
12 402 Motz Chris 22 What is Now or Never?
12 365 Ward Natalie 22 Prime Time Players
12 355 Miller Cara 22 Masters of the Universe
12 284 Anderson Charles 22 Curtis Freaks
12 280 Lewis Daniel 22 Curtis Freaks
12 271 Dawson Stacie 22 Primary 5 Fools
12 268 Hardy Jason 22 St. Catherine Rookies
12 260 Gwyn Evan 22 St. Catherine Pros
12 258 Faucheux Kenneth 22 Yin-Yang
12 226 Hetnick Joanna 22 Peach Heads
22 347 Higgins Shaun 21 Masters of the Universe
22 346 Gegenheimer Sarah 21 Masters of the Universe
22 338 Bardes Daniel 21 Exotic Psychotics
22 292 McNulty Danielle 21 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
22 276 Scott Greg 21 Ben Franklin The Bears
22 275 Newhouse Adam 21 Ben Franklin The Bears
22 247 Pequet Blake 21 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers
22 246 Michel Mandy 21 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers
22 245 Brunet Barry 21 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers
31 403 Ricks Travis 20 What is Now or Never?
31 356 Mouton Ashlee 20 Exotic Psychotics
31 353 Martin Jesse 20 Masters of the Universe
31 281 Verrette Adam 20 Curtis Freaks
31 279 Magana Anya 20 Ben Franklin The Bears
31 265 Glaviano Ann 20 St. Catherine Rookies
31 242 Chimento Dustin 20 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
31 241 Cantrelle Russ 20 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
31 233 Sun Robert 20 Bob's Chicken Surprise
31 208 Ferrell Matt 20 Mountaineers
31 115 Lagattuta David 20 AV Wizards
42 357 Nwosu Hecareth 19 Exotic Psychotics
42 354 Menard Casey 19 Nullifiers
42 350 Kawash Christina 19 Masters of the Universe
42 291 Garcia Edmund 19 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
42 288 Martin Yvahn 19 The Cubs
42 278 Giepert Michael 19 Ben Franklin The Bears
42 272 Harmon Alicia 19 Primary 5 Fools
42 255 Guidry Brett 19 Yin-Yang
42 254 Carter Kristen 19 Little Woods Eagle Legend

44-



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: World Events Division: Elementary P. 1 05/01/94

1!f
Place ID Last First Pts Team

1 207 Ferrari Fran 174 Palm Beach Panthers
2 196 Cohen Jeremy 150 Palm Beach Panthers
3 204 Thomas Drew 148 Palm Beach Panthers
4 194 Beckman David 144 World Powers
5 165 Jacobson Mark 142 Hurricanes
6 208 Ferrell Matt 140 Mountaineers
7 191 Sengupta Neil 124 Wild Zeros
8 163 Goldstein Kevin 118 Hurricanes
9 199 Lobasz Jenny 116 Palm Beach Panthers

10 200 Lively Jonathan 110 World Powers
10 122 Butler Laura 110 Spartans
12 227 Lee Daniel 106 Bob's Chicken Surprise
12 193 Van Os Neil 106 Wild Zeros
12 124 Shane Michael 106 Spartans
15 233 Sun Robert 104 Bob's Chicken Surprise
16 409 Perrone Eli 102 Elementary, My Dear Watson
16 195 Bortnick Jariel 102 Palm Beach Panthers
16 181 Blume Mark 102 Vipers
19 407 Mcllroy Ian 100 Elementary, My Dear Watson
19 210 Dolgovskij Isacc 100 Mountaineers

.-. 19 173 Sweet Eric 100 Typhoons
19 170 Rogers Donnie 100 Tornadoes
19 033 Patel Amee 100 Smashers
24 158 Aminsharifi Jason 96 Hurricanes
25 192 Springer Clint 92 Wild Zeros
26 162 Dryburgh Adam 90 Hurricanes
26 016 Montgomery Devon 90 The Mighty Mites
28 189 Powell Katie 88 Sputniks
29 406 Baumann Julie 86 Elementary, My Dear Watson
29 314 Wilson Dustin 86 Slippery Rock
29 014 Gainer Jennifer 86 The Mighty Mites
32 115 Lagattuta David 84 AV Wizards
33 176 Woron Brett 80 Tornadoes
33 159 Anania Peter 80 Tornadoes
33 030 Lewis Adrianne 80 Smashers
36 408 Watkins Noah 78 Elementary, My Dear Watson
36 234 Ti Angeline 78 Bob's Chicken Surprise
36 144 Matheny Grant 78 4he Starters
39 172 Swann Cody 76 Typhoons
39 146 Watts Lindsey 76 4he Starters
39 143 Hurley J.T. 76 4he Starters
42 141 Chaney Michael 74 Aces
43 140 Bias Kain 72 Aces
43 013 Hayes Amelia 72 The Mighty Mites
45 186 Ngo Katrina 70 Wild Zeros
45 142 Clark Charles 70 4he Starters
47 139 Bassett Luke 68 Aces
47 032 Meachum Scott 68 Blasters
49 387 Penaloza Sammy 66 The Mind Meld
50 179 Beasley David 64 Sputniks
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Presidents Division: Elementary P. 1 05/01/9r

Place ID Last
2 S4

First Pts Team

1 256 Moran Tim 52 Yin-Yang
2 367 Eaton Josh 50 New Brighton Lions
2 258 Faucheux Kenneth 50 Yin-Yang
4 323 Veon Ryan 48 Presidential Panthers
5 251 Nguyen Allen 45 Little Woods Eagle Legend
6 244 Stearns Shad 44 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
6 050 Soudi Lena 44 The Far Side
8 207 Ferrari Fran 43 Palm Beach Panthers
9 254 Carter Kristen 42 Little Woods Eagle Legend

10 101 Shovlin Keith 41 Cats 'n Rams
11 270 Lindsey Amanda 40 Primary 5 Fools
11 195 Bortnick Jariel 40 Palm Beach Panthers
11 190 Pridemore Adam 40 Sputniks
14 165 Jacobson Mark 39 Hurricanes

15 268 Hardy Jason 38 St. Catherine Rookies
15 196 Cohen Jeremy 38 Palm Beach Panthers
17 290 Dupont Johnea 37 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
18 321 Franchi Lucas 36 Presidential Panthers
18 243 Klotzbach Ryan 36 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
18 191 Sengupta Neil 36 Wild Zeros
18 185 Makni Eric 36 Vipers
18 176 Woron Brett 36 Tornadoes
23 322 Sonnett Jeremy 35 Presidential Panthers
23 312 Edmiston Brad 35 EL Combo PRES
23 263 DiLeo Juliet 35 St. Catherine Pros
23 199 Lobasz Jenny 35 Palm Beach Panthers
27 250 Weber Alfred 34 Little Woods Eagle Legend
28 406 Baumann Julie 33 Elementary, My Dear Watson
28 330 Liddle Aundrea 33 EL Combo PRES
28 252 Morriso Talleyrand 33 Little Woods Eagle Legend
28 194 Beckman David 33 Iguanas
28 035 Savage Michael 33 Blasters
33 311 Anderson Michael 32 EL Combo PRES
33 280 Lewis Daniel 32 Curtis Freaks
33 204 Thomas Drew 32 Palm Beach Panthers
36 253 Pichon Monique 31 Little Woods Eagle Legend
36 088 Roperti David 31 Riverside Panthers
36 081 Cilli Vince 31 Mixed Bag
39 328 Gilbert Kelly 30 Commerce Worldwide Winners
39 275 Newhouse Adam 30 Ben Franklin The Bears
39 265 Glaviano Ann 30 St. Catherine Rookies
39 187 Pechter Joseph 30 Wild Zeros
39 182 Kissner Matt 30 Vipers
44 314 Wilson Dustin 29 Slippery Rock
44 259 Walia Harpreet 29 Yin-Yang
44 051 Schwartz Kim 29 The Far Side
47 407 Mcllroy Ian 28 Elementary, My Dear Watson
47 373 Wagurak Justin 28 Mixed Bag
47 272 Harmon Alicia 28 Primary 5 Fools
47 241 Cantrelle Russ 28 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: Linguishtik Division: Elementary P. 1 05/01/94

ePl ID Last t
Z3-

PFir ts Teamac s

1 360 Roux Becky 24 Appositive Approach
1 353 Martin Jesse 24 The Deluxe Edition
1 228 McCall Matt 24 Bob ' s Chicken Surprise
1 206 Tucker Walteria 24 Academic Sunshine
1 194 Beckman David 24 Academic Sunshine
1 188 Pechter William 24 Vipers
1 185 Makni Eric 24 Vipers
1 182 Kissner Matt 24 Vipers
1 168 Potter Jessica 24 Paradigm
1 088 Roperti David 24 Riverside Panthers
1 081 Cilli Vince 24 Mixed Bag

12 357 Nwosu Hecareth 23 Appositive Approach
12 338 Bardes Daniel 23 The Deluxe Edition
12 243 Klotzbach Ryan 23 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
12 202 Powell Cateria 23 Academic Sunshine
12 197 Curtiss Lindsay 23 Academic Sunshine
12 193 Van Os Neil 23 Wild Zeros
12 174 Walker Karly 23 Paradigm
12 158 Aminsharifi Jason 23 Levigates
12 084 Dwyer Wade 23 Little River Rats
21 366 Winston Erica 22 The Deluxe Edition
21 355 Miller Cara 22 The Deluxe Edition

21 352 Malone Brooks 22 Appositive Approach
21 350 Kawash Christina 22 Hot Stuff
21 346 Gegenheimer Sarah 22 Hot Stuff
21 331 Weber Rachel 22 Commerce Worldwide Winners

21 327 Gilbert Heidi 22 Commerce Worldwide Winners
21 200 Lively Jonathan 22 Academic Sunshine
21 187 Pechter Joseph 22 Wild Zeros
21 173 Sweet Eric 22 Paradigm
21 162 Dryburgh Adam 22 Subjagators
21 160 Black Taylor 22 Paradigm
21 108 Zuzack Nathan 22 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans

21 106 Stoughton Erin 22 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans

21 102 Simmons Calvin 22 Bobcats
21 091 Wall Jennifer 22 Riverside Panthers

21 086 Householder Mark 22 Little River Rats
21 085 Falorio Dana 22 Riverside Panthers

39 364 Trinh Khanh 21 Grammar Gremlins
39 330 Liddle Aundrea 21
39 245 Brunet Barry 21 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers

39 233 Sun Robert 21 Bob ' s Chicken Surprise

39 207 Ferrari Fran 21 Persuaders
39 205 Treadwell Ricky 21 Persuaders
39 201 Mansfield Craig 21 EL Combo LING
39 184 Lui Bertrand 21 Vipers
39 177 Wunderlich Matt 21 Subjagators
39 166 Montessi Adam 21 Paradigm
39 068 Bolte Joey 21 MARS
50 362 Tewelde Alex 20 Sure Things

If 7



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Individual Standings: fPropaganda
184

Division: LElementary P. 1 05/01/94

Place ID Last First Pts Team

1 280 Lewis Daniel 34 Curtis Freaks
1 240 Alley Jason 34 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
3 287 Williams Nolani 32 The Cubs
3 254 Carter Kristen 32 Little Woods Eagle Legend
3 198 Filipek Lisa 32 Persuaders
6 279 Magana Anya 31 Ben Franklin The Bears
6 206 Tucker Walteria 31 Academic Sunshine
6 200 Lively Jonathan 31 Academic Sunshine
9 199 Lobasz Jenny 30 EL Combo PROP

10 265 Glaviano Ann 29 St. Catherine Rookies
10 253 Pichon Monique 29 Little Woods Eagle Legend
10 056 Cochenour John 29 Recalled Crayons
13 275 Newhouse Adam 28 Ben Franklin The Bears
13 256 Moran Tim 28 Yin-Yang
13 207 Ferrari Fran 28 Persuaders
13 051 Schwartz Kim 28 Recalled Crayons
17 255 Guidry Brett 27 Yin-Yang
17 212 Mangus Lisa 27 Mountaineers
17 202 Powell Cateria 27 Academic Sunshine
17 081 Cilli Vince 27 Mixed Bag
17 031 McHugh Bethany 27 Blasters
22 390 Gerega Emily 26 W.B. Crew
22 105 Seymour Michelle 26 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans
24 398 Wilhelm Amber 25 W.B. Crew
24 397 Whipple Matthew 25 Bridgers
24 372 Wagner Jennifer 25 New Brighton Lions
24 284 Anderson Charles 25 Curtis Freaks
24 282 Kraemer Chad 25 Curtis Freaks
24 274 Smith Ashley 25 Primary 5 Fools
24 271 Dawson Stacie 25 Primary 5 Fools
24 258 Faucheux Kenneth 25 Yin-Yang
24 205 Treadwell Ricky 25 Persuaders
24 045 Killian Ryan 25 Slippery Rock
34 324 Young Sage 24 Presidential Panthers
34 270 Lindsey Amanda 24 Primary 5 Fools
34 244 Stearns Shad 24 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
34 195 Bortnick Jariel 24 Persuaders
34 124 Shane Michael 24 Spartans
34 071 Roberts Cindy 24 MARS
34 053 Kandcer Marianne 24 Recalled Crayons
34 048 Markovicks Dana 24 EF PROP
34 036 Shott Adam 24 Blasters
43 409 Perrone Eli 23 Elementary, My Dear Watson
43 394 Mudrick Garrett 23 Bridgers
43 290 Dupont Johnea 23 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
43 263 DiLeo Juliet 23 St. Catherine Pros
43 251 Nguyen Allen 23 Little Woods Eagle Legend
43 203 Schuver Max 23 Persuaders
43 116 Schreiber Eric 23 AV Percolators
43 106 Stoughton Erin 23 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division: Elementar
Subdivision: A

P. 1 05/02/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 Q 103 076 Ben Franklin The Bears

101 065 Bob's Chicken Surprise
90 089 Lethal Weapons
89 078 The Cubs
85 010 Riverside Panthers
83 118 The Mind Meld
69 119 Bridgers
57 016 AV Dragons
53 014 Cats 'n Rams

NO-New Orleans, LA

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
JF-Jefferson, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
RV-Riverside, PA
BR-Broward, FL
AM-Ambridge, PA
AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
ZZ-,

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division: Elementar P. 1 05/02/94
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 Q 109 090 The Powers That Be
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

104 079 LW -PS Eagle Patriots
102 075 Primary 5 Fools
88 053 Sputniks
77 017 AV Wizards
65 043 Aces
64 120 W.B. Crew
61 067 Peach Heads
60 003 Smashers

JF-Jefferson, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA

.IR-Indian River, FL
AV-Allegheny Vall, PA

RT-RESA 2, WV

AM-Ambridge, PA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
RO-RESA 1, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equati°II Division: Elementar P. 1 05/02/94
Subdivision: 1 C

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
---- _--------------------------------------------------------------------------

120 069 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids NO-New Orleans, LA
105 072 Yin-Yang NO-New Orleans, LA
77 092 Your Worst Nightmares JF-Jefferson, LA
75 005 Blasters RO-RESA 1, WV
72 044 4he Starters RT-RESA 2, WV
68 054 Vipers IR-Indian River, FL
67 106 Backwards Betsy EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
67 013 Bobcats BE-Beaver, PA
58 063 Mountaineers RX-RESA 6, WV
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: P. 1 05/02/94'Equations Division: Elementar
Subdivision: D

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 0 113 056 PB US PB-Palm Beach, FL

2 102 121 What is Now or Never? LN-Lansing, MI

3 94 055 Wild Zeros IR-Indian River, FL

4 93 070 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers NO-New Orleans, LA

5 84 091 We're #(100*0) JF-Jefferson, LA

6 72 107 EF EQ EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

7 63 105 New Brighton Lions NB-New Brighton, PA

8 54 007 Slippery Rock SR-Slippery Rock, PA

9 53 004 Jaguars RO-RESA 1, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division: P. 1 05/02/94

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 © 110 071 Little Woods Eagle Legend NO-New Orleans, LA

2 102 073 St. Catherine Pros NO-New Orleans, LA

3 96 087 Death by Decimals JF-Jefferson, LA
4 92 049 Delineators MR-Martin, FL

5 75 125 EL Combo EQ ZZ-,
6 71 011 Little River Rats RV-Riverside, PA

7 61 085 Commerce Worldwide Winners WL-Walled Lake, MI

8 60 032 Spartans MO-Montour, PA

9 57 122 Elementary , My Dear Watson RE-RESA 8, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Equations Division: P. 1 05/02/94

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 © 106 077 Curtis Freaks NO-New Orleans, LA
2 91 074 St . Catherine Rookies NO-New Orleans, LA
3 89 048 Parameters MR-Martin, FL
4 83 066 Apple Cores AA-Ann Arbor, MI
4 83 001 The Mighty Mites RS-RESA 7, WV

5 82 015 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans LA-Laurel, PA
6 68 088 Dream Team JF-Jefferson, LA
7 66 008 MARS RF-RESA 5, WV
8 59 012 Mixed Bag RV-Riverside, PA
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

seam Standings : On-Sets Division:lElem-ent.arv] P. 1 05/02/94
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 0 106 069 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
98 077 Curtis Freaks
94 096 Prime Time Players
89 074 St. Catherine Rookies
69 109 EF OS
68 118 The Mind Meld
67 067 Peach Heads
65 008 MARS
64 043 Aces

Team Standings: Division: Elementary
Subdivision:

NO-New Orleans, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
JF-Jefferson, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
BR-Broward, FL

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
RF-RESA 5, WV
RT-RESA 2, WV

P. 1 05/02/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 Q3 103 094 Masters of the Universe JF-Jefferson, LA
2 96 070 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers NO-New Orleans, LA
3 91 066 Apple Cores AA-Ann Arbor, MI
4 84 079 LW-PS Eagle Patriots NO-New Orleans, LA
4 84 078 The Cubs NO-New Orleans, LA

^5 70 063 Mountaineers RX-RESA 6, WV
6 66 005 Blasters RO-RESA 1, WV
7 65 108 Second Generation EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

8 61 098 Set - Sations JF-Jefferson, LA

Team Standings: On-Sets Division:FElementaryl P. 1 05/02/94
Subdivision: C

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 Q 108 071 Little Woods Eagle Legend NO-New Orleans, LA
2 97 073 St. Catherine Pros NO-New Orleans, LA
3 92 072 Yin-Yang NO-New Orleans, LA
4 90 095 Nullifiers JF-Jefferson, LA
5 79 065 Bob's Chicken Surprise AA-Ann Arbor, MI

6 76 097 Raptors, Inc. JF-Jefferson, LA
7 66 016 AV Dragons AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
8 56 126 EL Combo OS ZZ-,

9 54 004 Jaguars RO-RESA 1, WV

Team Standings: C)n-Sets Division: P. 1 05/02/94

Subdivision:
Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

-------------------------^3 -104 ---1 076 NO-New Orleans, LABen Franklin - The Bears -----------------

2 101 093 Exotic Psychotics JF-Jefferson, LA

3 99 121 What is Now or Never? LN-Lansing, MI

3 99 075 Primary 5 Fools NO-New Orleans, LA

4 74 017 AV Wizards AV-Allegheny Vall, PA

5 72 032 Spartans MO-Montour, PA

6 70 085 Commerce Worldwide Winners WL-Walled Lake, MI

7 61 003 Smashers RO-RESA 1, WV



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: J World Events Division: Elementary P. 1 05 /02/943

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 690 057 Palm Beach Panthers PB-Palm Beach, FL
2 488 050 Hurricanes MR-Martin, FL
3 446 055 Wild Zeros IR-Indian River, FL
4 408 122 Elementary , My Dear Watson RE-RESA 8, WV
5 399 065 Bob's Chicken Surprise AA-Ann Arbor, MI
6 394 063 tM i WVRX-RESA 6oun a neers ,

7 390 061 World Powers PB-Palm Beach, FL
8 372 032 Spartans MO-Montour, PA
9 362 051 Tornadoes MR-Martin, FL

10 334 054 Vipers IR-Indian River, FL

11 332 044 4he Starters RT-RESA 2, WV
11 332 001 The Mighty Mites RS-RESA 7, WV

12 328 052 Typhoons MR-Martin, FL
13 294 053 Sputniks IR-Indian River, FL
14 264 043 Aces RT-RESA 2, WV
15 242 005 Blasters RO-RESA 1, WV
16 240 118 The Mind Meld BR-Broward, FL
17 222 004 Jaguars RO-RESA 1, WV

18 214 007 Slippery Rock SR-Slippery Rock, PA
19 198 017 AV Wizards AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
20 190 003 Smashers RO-RESA 1, WV
21 178 016 AV Dragons AV-Allegheny Vall,
22 20 121 What is Now or Never? LN-Lansing, MI
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1994 National Academic Games Championships

2eam Standings: Presidents Division: Elementary P. 1 05/02/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
36
37
38
39
40

.40
40
41

-42-----

121 What is Now or Never?
015 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans
007 Slippery Rock
118 The Mind Meld
004 Jaguars
013 Bobcats
119 Bridgers
032 Spartans
017 AV Wizards
003 Smashers
052 Typhoons
067 Peach Heads
016 AV Dragons
062 Palm Beach PRES
044 4he Starters
043 Aces
066 Apple Cores

050 Hurricanes
005 Blasters
070 Prompt Succor Knight
077 Curtis Freaks
078 The Cubs
010 Riverside Panthers
011 Little River Rats
120 W.B. Crew
063 Mountaineers
001 The Mighty Mites

057 Palm Beach Panthers
071 Little Woods Eagle Legend
072 Yin-Yang
084 Presidential Panthers
069 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids
110 The Far Side
053 Sputniks
075 Primary 5 Fools
073 St. Catherine Pros
055 Wild Zeros
054 Vipers
124 EL Combo PRES
122 Elementary, My Dear Watson
105 New Brighton Lions
079 LW-PS Eagle Patriots
012 Mixed Bag
058 Iguanas
085 Commerce Worldwide Winners
014 Cats 'n Rams
051 Tornadoes
074 St. Catherine Rookies
076 Ben Franklin The Bears

Stalkers

PB-Palm Beach, FL

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

BP-Beaver Private, PA

NO-New Orleans, LA

EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

IR-Indian River, FL

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

IR-Indian River, FL

IR-Indian River, FL

ZZ-,

RE-RESA 8, WV

NB-New Brighton, PA
NO-New Orleans, LA
RV-Riverside, PA
PB-Palm Beach, FL

WL-Walled Lake, MI
ZZ-,
MR-Martin, FL
NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

MR-Martin, FL
RO-RESA 1, WV
NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

RV-Riverside, PA

RV-Riverside, PA
AM-Ambridge, PA

RX-RESA 6, WV

RS-RESA 7, WV
LN-Lansing, MI
LA-Laurel, PA
SR-Slippery Rock, PA
BR-Broward, FL

RO-RESA 1, WV
BE-Beaver, PA

AM-Ambridge, PA
MO-Montour, PA

AV-Allegheny Vall, PA

RO-RESA 1, WV
MR-Martin, FL

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
PB-Palm Beach, FL
RT-RESA 2, WV
RT-RESA 2, WV
AA-Ann Arbor, MI

52 065 Bob's Chicken Surprise AA-Ann Arbor, MI
------------------

43 50 111 EF PRES EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA

S3



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division: Elementar
Subdivision: A

P. 1 05/02/9+rO

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 © 107 099 Appositive Approach JF-Jefferson, LA
2 100 085 Commerce Worldwide Winners WL-Walled Lake, MI
3 85 046 Levigates MR-Martin, FL
4 80 127 EL Combo LING zz-,
5 78 112 Drain Bamage EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
5 78 066 Apple Cores AA-Ann Arbor, MI

6 70 001 The Mighty Mites RS-RESA 7, WV

7 61 105 New Brighton Lions NB-New Brighton, PA
8 55 044 4he Starters RT-RESA 2, WV

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division: Elementar P. 1 05/02/94
Subdivision: B

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 112 054--Vipers IR-Indian River FL

92 065 Bob's Chicken Surprise
90 047 Subjagators
83 101 Grammar Gremlins
82 070 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers
71 122 Elementary, My Dear Watson
69 012 Mixed Bag
66 003 Smashers
57 019 AV Dictionaries

AA-Ann Arbor, MI

MR-Martin, FL
JF-Jefferson, LA

NO-New Orleans, LA

RE-RESA 8, WV

RV-Riverside, PA

RO-RESA 1, WV

AV-Allegheny Vall, PA

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division: 1 Elementar
Subdivision:

P. 1 05/02/94

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1- --112 --- 045--Paradigm
---------------------------------------- MR-Martin,-FL --------

2 98 102 Hot Stuff JF-Jefferson, LA
3 96 011 Little River Rats RV-Riverside, PA
4 89 113 EF LING EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
5 77 008 MARS RF-RESA 5, WV
6 73 067 Peach Heads AA-Ann Arbor, MI
7 71 120 W.B. Crew AM-Ambridge, PA
8 68 005 Blasters RO-RESA 1, WV

54



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division: Elementar P. 1 05/02/94

Place Total
Subdivision:

ID Team
D

Geo - City/State

1 116 059 Academic Sunshine PB-Palm Beach, FL
2 95 015 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans LA-Laurel, PA
3 90 103 Missing Lings JF-Jefferson, LA
4 78 032 Spartans MO-Montour, PA
5 77 004 Jaguars RO-RESA 1, WV
6 76 013 Bobcats BE-Beaver, PA
7 63 063 Mountaineers RX-RESA 6, WV
8 60 053 Sputniks IR-Indian River, FL
9 33 077 Curtis Freaks NO-New Orleans, LA

1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Linguishtik Division: Elementar P. 1 05/02/94
Subdivision:

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 © 111 100 The Deluxe Edition JF-Jefferson, LA
2 100 010 Riverside Panthers RV-Riverside, PA
3 95 069 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids NO-New Orleans, LA
4 91 060 Persuaders PB-Palm Beach, FL
5 90 055 Wild Zeros IR-Indian River, FL
6 81 104 Sure Things JF-Jefferson, LA
7 76 118 The Mind Meld BR-Broward, FL

8 71 119 Bridgers AM-Ambridge, PA

9 67 132 Slippery Rock LING SR-Slippery Rock, PA

10 59 014 Cats 'n Rams ZZ-,

11 57 043 Aces RT-RESA 2, WV

ss



1994 National Academic Games Championships

Team Standings: Propaganda Division: Elementary P. 1 05/02/

Place Total ID Team Geo - City/State

1 132 060 Persuaders PB-Palm Beach, FL
1 132 059 Academic Sunshine PB-Palm Beach, FL
2 122 072 Yin-Yang NO-New Orleans, LA
3 121 077 Curtis Freaks NO-New Orleans, LA
4 120 071 Little Woods Eagle Legend NO-New Orleans, LA
5 118 076 Ben Franklin The Bears NO-New Orleans, LA

6 113 075 Primary 5 Fools NO-New Orleans, LA
6 113 069 Prompt Succor Whiz Kids NO-New Orleans, LA

7 110 114 Recalled Crayons EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
8 108 015 Laurel BSSTZ Spartans LA-Laurel, PA

9 105 073 St. Catherine Pros NO-New Orleans, LA
10 101 078 The Cubs NO-New Orleans, LA
11 98 128 EL C b PPR ZZom o O -,
12 96 008 MARS RF-RESA 5, WV

12 96 005 Blasters RO-RESA 1, WV
13 94 120 W.B. Crew AM-Ambridge, PA
14 90 084 Presidential Panthers BP-Beaver Private, PA
15 85 115 EF PROP EF-Elizabeth Forw, PA
16 84 032 Spartans MO-Montour, PA
17 82 119 Bridgers AM-Ambridge, PA

17 82 010 Riverside Panthers RV-Riverside, PA
18 81 079 LW-PS Eagle Patriots NO-New Orleans, LA
18 81 007 Slippery Rock SR-Slippery Rock, Pmw
19 79 105 New Brighton Lions NB-New Brighton, PA
19 79 074 St. Catherine Rookies NO-New Orleans, LA
19 79 011 Little River Rats RV-Riverside, PA
20 76 063 Mountaineers RX-RESA 6, WV
20 76 013 Bobcats BE-Beaver, PA
21 75 018 AV Percolators AV-Allegheny Vall, PA
22 73 070 Prompt Succor Knight Stalkers NO-New Orleans , LA
23 70 122 Elementary, My Dear Watson RE-RESA 8, WV
24 68 012 Mixed Bag RV-Riverside, PA
25 67 004 Jaguars RO-RESA 1, WV
26 66 118 The Mind Meld BR-Broward, FL
27 64 044 4he Starters RT-RESA 2, WV
27 64 014 Cats 'n Rams ZZ-,
27 64 003 Smashers RO-RESA 1, WV
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